pentrendz.

promotional products




Plastic Writing Instruments ..

Aluminium Writing Instruments ... 17-24
Executive Writing Instruments ... 25-44
Branded Writing Instruments................. 45-56
PencCils ... 57-60
Pen+ Promo Sets ... 61-62
Markers & Highlighters...................... 63 - 64
Colouring Pencils & Crayons ..............c.cccccooviiiecn. 65-66
N
(4]
g
o Full Colour Wrap ............coooiiiiiiiec 67 -68
b5
o
8
: Eco-Friendly Writing Instruments..
3
3
[}
o
RS P\ang//b
. In
Refillable co 2 4
Products that qualify Extra refills available  Brand new products  Products available Eco-friendly, Despatched in 24
with our tree-planting at refillogy.com to trendz.® on an express sustainable or hours.
programme. service. reusable product.
®
Chromark® Extended : ° | ° @
Mirfor Life German Reglstered 1W¥.FCA\\0\C
Engraving Ink Refill Design Y FSC
www.fsc.org
FSC* C009251
Stunning mirror- Pen supplied with an ~ These products are Products with a Inkredible™ is our The mark of
finish engraving. extended life German  exclusive registered soft-feel finish. smooth-flow refill esponsible forestry
ink refill. designs. technology. Look for our FSC®

certified products.
UK importers Registration.
Resellers may not be
FSC® registered.




Writing Instruments

Useful, tactile and cost-effective - promotional writing instruments are a
powerful branding choice for good reason. Our range includes pad, screen and
digitally printed plastic pens, laser engraved metal pens and full colour wraps.

Supersaver® Softfeel Ballpen




= TVIHHI=E 1
-~ —.-rremﬁ-mmm—-"

Absolute® Ballpen Range

With its two-piece construction and uncluttered
elegance, the Absolute® Extra Ballpen is hugely
popular for general promotions.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

(2 4
, < =
‘ s = 3
5 o zg 3 Absolute® Argent Ballpen
" . =
Mlw =13 250£0.45 500£0.27 1000 £0.27
2 d<s o s OEf ¢
< U [ E 5 z = Absolute® Extra Ballpen
- < i
- E) e B o = 250 £0.43 500 £0.25 1000 £0.25
s PN 5 g g <5
3 gy, = | = 5 ai 8 B
ED = = @ = ml Bl | Absolute® Frost Ballpen
= / «° 5 K
g, ¢ 3 3 £ EEEE 250£043 500£0.25 1000 £0.25
w w (&] w
E EQJ EGJ EGJ E(1.) ®
% £ £ £ £ EEVEN Absolute® Colour Ballpen
8 S 5] 5] ) EEEE 250£043 500£0.25 1000 £0.25
Qo Qo Qo Qo
< < < < <
HE BB Absolute® Softfeel Ballpen
HENENE 250£062 500£0.39 1000 £0.34

PAKFB
Alaska® Frost Ballpen J

Twist-action ballpen in frosted finish with

satin silver trim.

Branding Options: Spot Colour i — 1 "‘“
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm - -
MOQ: 250

250 £0.56

500 £0.32 L

1000 £0.26 Alpine Chrome Ballpen
EEEENE Traditional cap-action ballpen with chrome trim
B EE[ and jumbo refill as standard. Available on a

3-Day Express service.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.61
500 £0.46
1000 £0.38

(11
] |

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



Plastic Writing Instruments Q

NEW Softfeel Feel
Plastic Ballpens

Softfeel
' Finish
..I
|
l '3
.I

3 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.




T

Supersaver® Softfeel Ballpen J PSUSB

Popular, cost-effective Supersaver® plastic ballpen with a soft-touch rubberised
coating and available in a wide range of bright colours. Ideal for creating impact on a
budget but with a great tactile feel. Wrap around printing is available on the barrel, a
unique branding innovation for rubberised pens for 2020. Registered design.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 250

250 £0.56
500 £0.37
1000 £0.26

Garland™ Softfeel Ballpen J PGARSF

Softfeel variant of the popular Garland™ push-button ballpen featuring a very large
print area compared with similar soft-feel pens. The barrel features a soft-feel
rubberised coating and chrome trim. Made from composite material to provide the
look and feel of a metal pen. Available in a wide range of rich colours.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 20mm
MOQ: 100

250  £0.61
500  £0.47
1000 £0.44

Absolute® Softfeel Ballpen J PATSF

Popular soft-touch rubberised barrel version of the Absolute® Extra ballpen.
A retractable ballpen made from high grade ABS with a black clip and a
generous wrap around print area on the barrel. This is a unique branding
innovation for soft-feel pens for 2020. Registered design. Light Red, Cyan
and Royal Blue match Mood® Notebook.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.62
500 £0.39
1000 £0.34

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 4



Plastic Writing Instruments Q

= FesFival
- FLOWERS

PAISB
Albion™ Ballpen J

<<e8 P‘anm@
High-quality push-button ballpen available in 8 In
colours. 24-hour express service available on a % :
. . Design
single colour print. 24

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour Wrap

Print Area: 50mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.48
500 £0.28
1000 £0.28

Registered

1 C

e Plang,
PR //70

High-quality plastic ballpen made from durable ABS and In

available in a range of statement colours. The sleek design % Registered
allows for a large branding area suitable for spot colour and 24 S
full colour printing.

Albion™ Colour Ballpen J %

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.48
500 £0.28
1000 £0.28

— Albion™ Frost Ballpen — Albion™ Grip Ballpen
Push-button plastic ballpen made from high- Designed to take full advantage of the latest
quality ABS. Available in a wide range of colours photographic quality digital printing technology.
with frosted barrel and solid coloured clip. This pen with rubberised grip can be printed in

full col h i .
Branding Options: Spot Colour ull colour over the entire barre

Print Area: 50mm x 20mm Branding Options: Spot Colour,

v
3 MOQ: 250 g = Full Colour Wrap
< 250 £0.48 ] : Print Area: 35mm x 22mm
= ’ P~ .
E 500 £0.28 SO MOQ: 250
1000 £0.28 ﬁ a 250 £0.52
F 8% 500 £0.32
i LUNENEE < 1000 £0.32
T EEEE N
Z EEEE
f momg
pd % <<€ P\anz//b
’) % <<€ P\an[,/@
ln Registered
24 Design

Design

PALFB PAIGB

- M

5 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



— Garland™ Ballpen

Plastic push-button ballpen made from
composite material to give the appearance of
a metal pen, but at a much lower price point.
Available in your choice of metallic or solid
coloured finishes.

— Electra® Enterprise Ballpen

Complementing the Electra® range, this
attractive ballpen is made from composite
material to give the feel and appearance of a
metal pen. The Electra® Enterprise Ballpen is
even more budget friendly than the aluminium
Electra®.

Branding Options: Spot Colour

Branding Options: Spot Colour Print Area: 50mm x 20mm

Print Area: 40mm x 20mm 2 MOQ: 250
MOQ: 250 B 250 £0.53
250 £0.54 =L = 500 £0.38 In
500 £0.35 ; ] 1000 £0.32
1000 £0.32 b : 24
= o NN
HEE & H B
HEN Metallic Colours
(HEN
f HEE
In f— Solid Colours
24 Design
PELEB PGARSB

. 7 . Y
- LAY p >
R ] & Ry, o o -
. TN} B _
-—— - — = == =4
Flip Ballpen J PSNPB
Folding pen with eye-catching wire snap-lock
mechanism. Upper and lower sections can be
printed in full colour or up to five spot colours.
Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour
Print Area: 80mm x 9mm
MOQ: 250 - 7B m 3
s & CEAR
500 £0.80 e
1000 £0.72
L . ® PHNSB
In Harrier” Nouveau Ballpen

Great low-cost retractable plastic pen with large print area . You
can choose your clip from 10 different frosted colours to suit your
corporate message. Barrels are all in satin white ABS.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm

Free PPPO1 sleeve with every MoaQ: 250
order of the Harrier® Nouveau 250  £0.52
Ballpen and Harrier® Nouveau 500 £0.38 In % Registered
Pencil set. 1000 £0.30 24 Design
(JEEEN
Il EEm

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 6



Plastic Writing Instruments 9

‘== EGOMORPH

Contour®-i Glow Ballpen J , | , PAISB
Light up engraving

Illuminate a brand or marketing message with this ballpen’s unique

light- up engraving. Activate the push button and a bright light

will shine though the engraved design for incredible impact. This

engraved plastic pen is complete with a black rubberised grip and

handy touchscreen stylus.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving

Print Area: 40mm x 9mm : .
= ™ —_—

MOQ: 100 i ———. . i
— - = =
S0 110 ... . Surforpane

1000 £1.03

==l Contour® Pastel Ballpen J

PCOPB

The best-selling Contour® Ballpen has been given
a mellow makeover in a range of beautiful pastel
colours. With a large branding area and smart
chrome trim, the Contour® Pastel Ballpen is sure to
make a great impression. Childsafe BS7272.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 60mm x 8mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.38
500 £0.28
1000 £0.24

A [ |

— Contour® Digital Ballpen — Contour® Digital Softfeel Ballpen

[-l.l.l The Contour® Digital is a twist on our best- Comfortable curved ballpen inspired by the
z% selling Contour® Ballpen. The patented barrel bestselling Contour® model. Features a large

U has been designed to exploit the full potential branding area, smart chrome trim and a tactile
g"r of the digital printing process. This allows for rubberised finish. Childsafe BS7272.

Branding Options: Full Colour

2 a degree of print quality not possible with a
<
- Print Area: 60mm x 10mm

standard barrel. Choose from a wide range of
grip colours. Childsafe BS7272

K

MO0Q: 250

Br-andlng Options: Full Colour 250 £0.53
Print Area: 60mm x 10mm
MOQ: 250 500 £0.38

! 1000 £0.33
250 £0.42
500 £0.33 [ 11|
1000 £0.29 HH

PALFB PAIGB

7 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



Contour® Argent
Ballpen

Retractable ballpen with sleek

design, satin silver finish, chrome
250 £0.36 Branding Options: Spot Colour fittings and a comfortable

500 £0.26 Print Area: 60mm x 8mm coloured rubber grip in a choice
1000 £0.22  MOQ: 250 of 10 colours. Childsafe BS7272.

PCOAB

Contour® Ballpen

Attractive push-button retractable
ballpen with translucent

body, chrome fittings and a
comfortable matching coloured

PCOSB HEEBENENE 250 £0.36 Br‘anding (.>ptions: Spot Colour rubber grip. Colour range
B 500 £0.26 Prlnt.Area. 60mm x 8mm includes 12 popular colours.
1000 £0.22 MOQ: 250 Childsafe BS7272.
p | e— ) § Contour® Extra
Ballpen
S CHERRIBLOSSOM I Ballp
I N AaDr .

Attractive retractable ballpen with
white body, chrome fittings and a

PCOEB 250 £0.36 Branding Options: Spot Colour comfortable coloured rubber grip.

500 £0.26 Print Area: 60mm x 8mm Childsafe BS7272.
1000 £0.22 MOQ: 250

Contour® Frost
Ballpen

Frosted finish barrel to match the
frosted rubberised grip for a very

PCOFB 250 £0.36 Branding Options: Spot Colour chic look. Childsafe BS7272.
500 £0.26  Print Area: 60mm x 8mm
1000 £0.22 MOQ: 250
® -
Contour~-i Extra
=V P, Ballpen
” A great addition to the Contour™-i
Q-IQ’@ P"NSTHUCTION iﬁ1 » Range with a white barrel and
coloured rubberised grips. The
PCOE| [ 1| 250 £0.57 Branding Options: Spot Colour stylus is compatible with both

capacitive and resistive touch
screen phone and tablets.
Childsafe BS7272.

HE 500 £0.44 Print Area: 60mm x 8mm
1000 £0.38 MOQ: 250

Contour®-i Noir
Ballpen

Twist-action retractable ballpen
with touch-screen stylus. Body
and pen grips match in striking
opaque colours. Childsafe
BS7272.

PCONI H B 250 £0.61 Branding Options: Spot Colour
[ 1N 500 £0.45 Print Area: 60mm x 8mm
7000 £0.39 MOQ: 250

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 8



Plastic Writing Instruments 9

- ,Fj'? CAFE & BAR - -

J PHCSB
Hi-Cap Ballpen
Stylish double ended pen with a twist-action ballpen and el
capped highlighter. The stylus is compatible with both T—

resistive and capacitive touch screen phones.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour Wrap
Print Area: 88mm x 36.2mm

MOQ: 250
250  £1.14
500 £1.03 -
1000 £0.97 = ———

=001

PJOSB

Jolie Ballpen J

Satin pearlescent ballpen with perforated
black grip and matching black clip in a range
of appealing colours. Suitable for spot colour
printing to the side of the barrel.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 37mm x 10mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.48
500 £0.38
1000 £0.33

)

— Malta Ballpen — Oslo Extra Ballpen

e With its primary colour range and unique grip Great value plastic ballpen with a large print
2 esign, the Malta Ballpen is sure to have an area on the barrel and wide range of bo
= design, th | lIp h he barrel and wid ge of bold
o impact in any promotional campaign. Using the trim colours. The white barrel is the ideal
Wi latest double injection manufacturing, the black canvas for a spot colour design, while the
I rubber grip is moulded into the plastic barrel for rubber grip and push-button share the same
) the perfect fit. contemporary styling.

Branding Options: Spot Colour T Branding Options: Spot Colour

Print Area: 40mm x 6mm },_: Print Area: 27mm x 20mm

MOQ: 250 = - MOQ: 250

250  £0.70 I"’) 3 250  £0.64

500 £0.55 ? f 500 £0.49

1000 £0.48 E E 1000 £0.42

(& |
Cum - 1]

PALFB * PAIGB

9 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



Mira Ballpen Range

Versatile push-button ballpen with a
large print area on the barrel and an
appealing curved shape. The unique grip
design adds a fun twist, while a wide
range of colours makes it suitable for any
promotion. This is a registered design.

— Metro Extra Ballpen

White-barrelled plastic ballpen with
chrome nosecone and metallic coloured
trim underneath the sliding clip. The
barrel features a large print area for bold,
impactful branding. The black version has
matt coloured trim, not metallic.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Branding Options: Spot Colour

(2 SmartHome

g
G
=
i

Full Colour Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
“: Print Area: 50mm x 8mm MOQ: 250
MO0Q: 2
0Q: 250 - 250  £0.62
| . m = 500 £0.47
Mira Extra Ballpen  Mira Colour Ballpen u 1000 £0.40
250  £0.34 250 £0.34
500 £0.24 500 £0.24 o -
1000 £0.20 1000 £0.20 : 5 NEE
o
o o
2 z
= o
a i
. 5]
g iy [N
E K CIn| Mira Extra Ballpen
o 3
% °
= < Mira Colour Ballpen
< = PMTEB

PMTCB

Metro Colour Ballpen J

With its range of bold colours, the Metro Colour Ballpen
is a great way to make an impression on a budget. The
coloured barrel is complemented by subtle chrome trim
while the large print area makes it the perfect canvas for
even the largest corporate message.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.60
500 £0.46
1000 £0.38

PMTMB

L Metro Metallic Ballpen

Push-button plastic ballpen with a metallic finish for an attractive
promotional pen at an attractive price. The curved clip gives a modern
aesthetic while a large branding area is available for spot colour printing.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 250

250 £0.65
500 £0.51
1000 £0.43

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 10



Plastic Writing Instruments 9

s}

PSMIB

Smart-i Ballpen J

Innovative ballpen that also serves as a stand The removable cap of the Smart-i
for your smartphone or a small tablet. A Ballpen serves as a stand for your
touchscreen stylus completes this unique tech smartphone or small tablet device.
companion.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 30mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

s
250  £0.94 = -
o oba 7& WidBet
1000 £0.73 /

PDMSB

Digimax™ Ballpen J

This registered UK designed pen is perfect for large areas of
spot colour or photographic full colour printing at an economical
price. It comes in a range of 5 trim colours with white barrels for
accurate colour matching.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour
Print Area: 48mm x 10mm

Registered
MO0Q: 250 Design

Full Colour Pricing

250  £0.47
500 £0.44
1000 £0.39

— Spectrum Hi-Max® Ballpen

Handy plastic ballpen and yellow highlighter
in one. The barrel is a registered design,
developed to allow a large branding area
ideal for digital printing. Includes a coloured
rubberised grip and a stylus nib compatible
with any touchscreen device. The Spectrum™
range is a registered design.

— Spectrum Max® Ballpen

Stylish retractable ballpen with truncated oval
barrel designed to maximise print area. Includes
a comfortable rubber grip and attractive chrome
trim. The Spectrum™ range is a registered design.
Childsafe BS7272.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour

Print Area: 45mm x 10mm
MO0Q: 250

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour

Print Area: 45mm x 10mm

Full Colour Pricing MOQ: 250

250  £0.72 -
500 £0.64 Full Colour Pricing
1000 £0.55 250 £0.96
Cross section of the 500 £0.88
HEE truncated oval barrel 1000 £0.79
) EEE
mEEm
Available with a
touchscreen stylus
Registered
Design
|n Registered
24 Design
PSEFB
v

PALFB

11 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



— Atomic USB Ballpen

Sleek twist-action ballpen with removable USB
flash drive at the top of the pen. The USB Flash
drive comes in a range of six colours and is
available with 2GB, 4GB, 8GB and 16GB storage
A capacitive stylus completes this fun tech pen.

— Axis Spinner Ballpen

Innovative fidget spinner with a ballpen
and touchscreen stylus at one end and an
LED light at the other. This fun gadget is
sure to attract attention with its light-up
spinning action

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 20mm x 15mm (x2)

MO0Q: 50 MOQ: 250
w A . 250 £1.57
m ? Pricing is for 2GB version 500 £1.45
n 100  £8.51 1000 £1.38
250 £7.88
») (] 500 £7.48 HE[]
J = 1]
- q
3 B EEN
o
5 g (IR}
PSPBP

Atomic USB available
in 2GB, 4GB, 8GB and
16GB storage.

' === £vo Ingenieure > B

Atomic Argent USB Ballpen - AMUSB

I
Atomic USB Ballpen - AMUSB

. J PCPGB
Capri Ballpen
Modern plastic ballpen with comfortable
rubber grip and matching coloured push-
button and trim.
Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 6mm
MO0Q: 250
250 £0.62
500 £0.46 e _
1000 £0.40 - O ~yT 231
- ADECZCEN
e ysberns. co.

L]

L] ]

L PCPCB
Corporate Cap Ballpen

Traditional capped ballpen with chrome trim and jumbo
refill as standard. Available on a 3-Day Express service.
Childsafe BS7272.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour Wrap
Print Area: 50mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 250

250 £0.52
500 £0.38
1000 £0.25

| |
] |

- ]

Full colour wrap available.

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 12



Plastic Writing Instruments 9

Moville Extra Ballpen J

Push-button plastic ballpen with grooved
translucent coloured grip and chrome trim.
Suitable for spot colour printing to the the side
of the barrel.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 8mm
MO0Q: 250

250 £0.52
500 £0.41
1000 £0.37

=IDENNINGS BANK

Moville Metallic Ballpen J

Push-button plastic ballpen with metallic
coloured barrel, grooved black grip and smart
chrome trim. Ideal for spot colour printing to the
side of the barrel.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 8mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.55
500 £0.45
1000 £0.41

PMOEB

PMOMB

(= .

EeTATIAUMEDV CHDDIIEC

monster

w
=
-
3
o
o
uw
a
=B
=
2
0
w
B

— Quad Ballpen

Retractable ballpen with 4 different
colour refills, black, blue, red and
green.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour Wrap

Print Area: 45mm x 25mm
MO0Q: 250

250 £0.82
500 £0.68
1000 £0.61

L=

Registered

Design

PALFB

— Setanta Frost Ballpen

Jumbo frost ballpen at an amazing price.
Available in 8 standard colours.This pen

forms part of our optional 3-day express
service range.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 35mm x 25mm
MO0Q: 250

250 £0.72
500 £0.56
1000 £0.50

Registered

Design

PSEFB

13 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



‘@ LIODNHEAD
BANKING

ﬂ_““-‘-— I

Vogue B

Viper Colour Ballpen

Slim plastic ballpen with solid coloured finish
and an eye-catching clip design. Available in a
choice of barrel colours, with appealing chrome
trim and comfortable black rubber grip.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 25mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.61
500 £0.46
1000 £0.39

[ ] ] |

PVPCB

T e

T

L
wwwimeddex.coldk

iofree® Ballpen _

-"-—_.____\_

,z( maxima

CREATIVE

— Vienna Ballpen

Appealing push-button ballpen designed to
offer full colour digital printing at low cost.
The comfortable rubber grip has a distinctive
honeycomb pattern and is available in a range
of bright colours to suit any brand or campaign

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour

Print Area: 25mm x 6.5mm
MOQ: 250

250
500

£0.59
£0.40

1000 £0.34
EEN

PVIBP

S

oig

PBIOB

Biofree additive is built into this pen to provide
continuous antibacterial and antifungal protection,
cleaning the pen of microbes as you use it. It's the
perfect choice for pharmaceutical, medical, food retail,
and many other industries.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 25mm

MOQ: 250

250 £1.34 — Tri Spinner Ballpen

500  £1.20 This unique desktop accessory combines
1000 £1.12

a fidget spinner with three mini pens. The
central disk can be printed in spot or full
colour for a promotional gadget that's sure
to get noticed.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour
Print Area: 20mm Diameter
MOQ: 100

250  £1.69
500 £1.55
1000 £1.45

PTSBS

14

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



Plastic Writing Instruments

Supersaver® Softfeel Ballpen J PSUSB
Popular, cost-effective Supersaver® plastic ballpen with a soft-touch rubberised

coating and available in a wide range of luxurious colours. Ideal for creating impact on Registgred
a budget but with a great tactile feel. Wrap around printing is available on the barrel, a Design

unique branding innovation for rubberised pens for 2020. Registered design.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.56
500 £0.37
1000 £0.26

CTYVANRMCDICUT 2

pPSuCB
Supersaver® Colour Ballpen Plan
<& /‘1//79

Incredible value ballpen in a wide range of bold colours.
The barrel has a large area for spot colour printing, making Registgred
this the ideal promotional pen when mindful of budget. Reso)

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm

MOQ: 250

250 £0.42

500 £0.27

17000 £0.19

EE EE

ENEEE
® .

— Supersaver- Click Ballpen — Supersaver® Extra Ballpen
Budget-friendly promotional pen with Retractable ballpen with a large print area. As
opaque white barrels and a choice of 8 part of the incredible value Supersaver® Range,
coloured trims. the Supersaver® Extra ballpen is suitable for any
Branding Options: Spot Colour promotional campaign.

Print Area: 40mm x 20mm Branding Options: Spot Colour
MO0Q: 500 Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
500 £0.19 MOQ: 250
1000 £0.16 250 £0.42
| 1 2000 £0.16 500 £0.27
1000 £0.19
) EEN
‘Q L | LN HEENN
< EEEEE

RS P\a/vz//b

LR

o4

SAILGATEHOLDINGS ))J/

www sailnate-haldinas ca uk

e Plang
<15 &

Registered

Design

Supersaver® Extra
PS08 Pen & Pencil
Set.

PSSCB

W ]

PSSSB

15 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



Supersaver® Pastel Ballpen

SEA STAR

== FERRIES
® J el PSUFR
Supersaver” Fine Roller ] o\
. . . Tnkrediple
Budget-friendly promotional pen with opaque P

white barrels and coloured trims. Supersaver®
Fine Roller utilises our smooth-flow inkredible®
technology for an ultra-smooth writing
experience

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.55
500 £0.42
1000 £0.34

NN
NOEN

J LEABER TRADING GHGUR

PSUPB

Supersaver® Pastel Ballpen J

Budget-friendly plastic ballpen in a range of
mellow pastel colours. With its uncluttered
design and large print area, the Supersaver
Pastel Ballpen is a cost-effective way to get a
brand noticed.

<€ P\anf,/b

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.42
500  £0.27
1000 £0.19

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 16



Aluminium Writing Instruments Q

mood

COLLECTION

Extended
Life German
Ink Refill

Mood® Softfeel Ballpen

FTTT T T TATATAITATIAATATT
Elegant, metal ballpen featuring a soft-touch rubberised coating | | | |
that provides a stunning contemporary appearance. This pen ' I
provides very large, wrap around branding area, unique for | |
rubberised pens. Alternatively, laser engraving is available i
in mirror-finish chrome to match the polished chrome trim. |
Designed as a perfect match for the Mood® notebook, available 1
in 23 different colours - from pastel to corporate shades - to i ’ 1 f

L ro ! ! P ! L L !

express a favourite mood and lifestyle. Supplied with extended
life refill containing German ink. Registered design. Optional gift
boxes available, see pages 41 - 44

1
=]
i

Mood® Ballpen can be paired with matching Mood® Notebook.
Branding Options: Full Colour, Spot Colour, Matching Mood® Mechanical Pencil available, see page 58.
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 50mm x 20mm

MO0Q: 50

1005==£0792
250 £0.66
500 £0.59

PMNSB

Mood® PB14 Mood® PB35
Pencil Set. Please ask for prices. Pen & Pencil Set. Please ask for prices.

Mood® PB27
Pen & Pencil Set. Please ask for prices.

17 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



— Belmont Ballpen

With its bold contemporary design, the Belmont
Ballpen is sure to make a great impression. This
retractable metal pen features a solid coloured
barrel, black trim and a large branding area. Optional
gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MOQ: 100

250  £1.01
500 £0.89
1000 £0.84

]|
m

LENS-AKI

PBTSB

= N

— Ergo Ballpen

Smart push-button ballpen made from aluminium
with a luxurious satin-anodised finish. Choose
from a wide range of stunning metallic colours,
each complemented by gun metal trim for a
contemporary twist. Optional gift boxes available,
see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 70mm x 6mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.93
500 £0.78
1000 £0.69

PEGSB

Cromore Ballpen J

Appealing aluminium ballpen featuring a unique clip design,
raised textured grip and chrome trim. The anodised barrel
is available in a range of vivid colours and is ideal for laser
engraving. Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 35mm x 20mm
MOQ: 100

PCMSB

250  £0.99
500 £0.87
1000 £0.82
L PCMRB
(1] Contour® Metal Softfeel Ballpen
u The barrel features a soft-touch rubberised coating for a premium look and
feel, available in a wide range of bold colours. Our Chromark® engraving gives a
stunning mirror finish. Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.
Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 50mm x 8mm

- . MOQ: 100

Why not add optional PB13 to any pen on 250 £1.15
this page for the perfect presentation. 500 £1.08
See page 44. 1000 £0.99

HEN N

EEEE

Laser Engraving Pricing

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 18



Aluminium Writing Instruments 9

Ergo Softfeel Ballpen

Impressive aluminium ballpen with a soft-touch
rubberised barrel for a great tactile feel. A wide

range of bold colours are complemented by the
gun metal trim and our mirror finish Chromark®
engraving. A matching mechanical pencil is also

tile.net

available. Ergo Softfeel PB14
. . Pen & Pencil Set. Please ask for
Branding Options: Spot Colour, prices

Laser Engraving, Full Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm

Filr wwww.versa

MOQ: 100

250 £1.08 J
500 £0.92 )
1000 £0.85 o (@)
(%)
b
o
>

Ergo Softfeel PB35 Pen & Pencil Set. '

Please ask for prices. ‘

Free PPPO1 sleeve
with every order of the
Ergo Softfeel Ballpen
and Ergo Softfeel
Mechanical Pencil set.

Ergo Softfeel PB27

Pen & Pencil Set. Please
ask for prices.

19 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.

Ergo Softfeel Ballpen

Barrel

wwww.versatile.net

I~
L.

~
V L I\A

‘, \/Drc ti

Ergo Softfeel Mechanical Pencil



— < El ® Ball
_——— - = The Coding Frog ectra” Ballpen

Best-selling refillable aluminium

. X ballpen with large print area
] EHE 100 £1.12  Branding Options: Spot Colour,  comes with long life refil

HEN BN 250 £0.73 LaserEngraving containing German ink.
500 £0.64  Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MOQ: 50

: _,\ Electra® Rollerball

Matching the ballpen, this
aluminium refillable capped

d_-l- - @ QEUa prormodens "
rollerball is the perfect option

| I 50  £3.00 Branding Options: Spot Colour, for a smooth writing experience

100 £2.18  Laser Engraving normally associated with this
250 £1.69  Print Area: 40mm x 20mm type of pen.
MOQ: 25

Electra® Mechanical
Pencil

——— .- &=PTOURS

WWW SKY-TOIIRS ORG

Matching the ballpen, this
refillable aluminium mechanical
] 250 £0.85 Branding Options: Spot Colour, pencil with 0.7mm lead is

500 £0.76 Laser Engraving effectively a pencil for life.
1000 £0.71  Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 100
o Electra® Fountain Pen

Aluminium fountain pen to match
- the ballpen, pencil and rollerball.
This fountain pen is effectively
| | 250 £1.62 Branding Options: Spot Colour a pen for life as it can be refilled
500 £1.50 Print Area: 60mm x 8mm with standard ink cartridges
1000 £1.43 MOQ: 250 available from any stationer.

Please note: Any combination of above can be assembled to order in
either two-piece or three-piece sets. Please ask for details.

Electra® PB27 Pen & Pencil Set. Electra® PB14 Pen & Pencil Set. Electra® PB35 Pen & Pencil Set.
100 £2.83 100  £3.12 100 £3.89
250 £1.88 250 £2.17 250 £2.94
500 £1.77 500 £2.06 500 £2.83

Free PPPO1 sleeve

with every order of
the Electra® Ballpen
and Mechanical
Pencil set

Electra® Pen & Pencil

Electra® PB300 Pen & Pencil Set. with FREE PPPO1 sleeve
100 £4.49 100 £2.45
250 £3.48 250 £1.50
500 £3.30 500 £1.39

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 20



Aluminium Writing Instruments 9

PELCB
Electra® Classic Ballpen J

Popular aluminium ballpen available in a range of beautiful In
anodised colours complemented by smart chrome trim. The

Electra® Classic Ballpen is ideal for laser engraving or spot 24
colour printing. Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 50mm x 7.2mm
MOQ: 100

250 £0.73
500 £0.64
1,000 £0.59

PELSI
Electra® Inkredible® Roller J

Attractive alluminium pen with inkredible® writing ink with .

anodised finish and chrome trim. The unique positioning of A ®
Wereaw

the chrome rings give this pen a much larger print area than M@

standard.Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MOQ: 50

100 £1.27
250 £0.88
500 £0.77

|

EEE — Electra® Softfeel Range

This popular aluminium Electra retractable
ballpen features a soft-touch rubberised
coating for a great tactile feel and a premium
appearance. Available in a wide range of
bright and corporate colours with chrome
trim. The aluminium base metal will be
revealed when laser engraved. Optional gift
boxes available, see pages 41 - 44

— Electra® Noir Ballpen

A bold twist on the best-selling Electra®

Ballpen, the Electra® Noir Ballpen has a high
gloss finish in a range of daring colours. The
black trim adds to the contemporary design

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser
Engraving, Full Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm

while the positioning of the rings allows a MOQ: 100

large area for spot colour printing or laser 250 £0.87
engraving. Optional gift boxes available, see 500 £0.77
pages 41 - 44, 1000 £0.74

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm

MOQ: 100
250 £0.91
500 £0.81
1000 £0.78
| ]
HE

Why not add optional PB13 to any pen on
this page for the perfect presentation.
See page 44

Electra® LT Softfeel Ballpen - PELSS
Electra® DK Softfeel Ballpen - PELSS

PELNB

21 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



Electra® Classic
— Softfeel Range

Aluminium push-button ballpen with

a tactile soft-feel coating in a large
range of rich colours with chrome trim.
A fantastic addition to the best-selling
Electra® Ballpen range.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser
Engraving, Full Colour

Print Area: 58mm x 7mm

MOQ: 100

— Electra® Oro Ballpen

Building upon the universal appeal of the
best-selling Electra® range, the Electra®
Oro Ballpen is sure to impress with its
smart gold trim. The unique positioning of
the metal rings allows a larger branding
area. Optional gift boxes available, see
pages 41 - 44.

Electra® Classic Softfeel Ballpen

250 £0.80
500 £0.70
1000 £0.62

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser
Engraving

Print Area: 40mm x 20mm

MOQ: 100

250  £1.17
500 £1.07
1000 £1.04

Available in a suede pouch.
Please ask for prices.

Electra® Classic LT Softfeel Ballpen - PELCS
Electra® Classic DK Softfeel Touch Ballpen - PELCT

PEOSB

Electra® Satin Grip Ballpen J PELGB

Appealing push-button metal ballpen with a beautiful
satin finish. The sophisticated styling extends to the black
rubberised grip and chrome trim. The aluminium base
metal is revealed when laser engraved. Optional gift boxes
available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 6mm

MOQ: 100
250  £0.91
o e I
: Electra™ Touch Ballpen
] | Aluminium ballpen with a touch nib, available in 10 colours. When
1] the refill is retracted, the tip of the pen can be used as a stylus
on both capacitive and resistive touch screen phones & tablets.
Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44
Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MOQ: 100
Why not add optional PB13 to any pen on 250 £0.82
this page for the perfect presentation. 500 £0.73
See page 44 7000 £0.68
] B |
ECEEN

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 22



Aluminium Writing Instruments Q

Engraving colour matches MTSB

Match Ba”pen J pen trim colour

Push-button metal ballpen with unique coloured engraving.
The coloured chrome substrate is revealed when laser
engraved, matching the coloured rubber grip and appearing
vivid against the matt barrel. Optional gift boxes available,
see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 6mm
MOQ: 100

250  £1.56 b
500 £1.44
1000 £1.37

=.ll Oslo Metal Ballpen J

Versatile metal ballpen suitable for laser engraving to the barrel and clip, and
spot colour printing to the barrel. Choose from a selection of smart satin colours,
complemented by black ribbed grip and satinised metal clip. A touchscreen stylus
adds a handy tech touch. Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 27mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250 £1.30
500 £1.18
1000 £1.12

— Remus Range

Contemporary-styled aluminium range with
satin enamelled finish in a range of colours.
The black trim complements the unique
rubber grip design and slim clip, while the
smooth push-button action adds to the
perceived value. Optional gift boxes available,
see pages 41 - 44.

— Tradesman Ballpen

Metal twist-action ballpen that is truly

a jack of all trades, with built-in rulers,
screwdriver and spirit level. Also includes
a capacitive stylus to make it the perfect
on-site companion. Optional gift boxes
available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving
Print Area: 52mm x 6mm

= Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser MOQ: 100
T Engraving
EL.-' Print Area: 45mm X 5mm Remus Ballpen  Remus Mechanical Pencil
5 MOQ: 50 250  £0.89 250  £1.01
= 100 £4.27 500 £0.77 500 £0.88
& 250  £4.03 1000 £0.72 1000 £0.83
v .
i 500  £3.86
9 NN
| e
o
~ e &
o
e T B b
]
e — L 3 5
— (%} [
w a
T T
< 38
c c
o) ©
g §
& = .
2} 2}
g g
& & Pen & PRem\uSS F’BWIA k
PTRMB en & Penci gt. Please as
for prices.

23 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



Amazon Ballpen J

Beautiful aluminium push-button ballpen in a range of anodised colours.
The Amazon Ballpen stands out from the crowd with its fine detailing,
including the unique texturing on the push-button assembly. Ideal for laser

engraving, with spot colour printing also available.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving

Print Area: 40mm x 20mm

MOQ: 250

250 £0.93
500 £0.80
1000 £0.76

PAMSB

J PARFR
Artemis Roller

Aluminium capless roller featuring our inkredible® refill technology for an
ultra-smooth writing experience in a budget-friendly pen. Its unique rubber
grip design gives it a contemporary look, while its touchscreen stylus
makes it the ideal companion for a mobile device. Available in six stunning
metallic colours

. A i [
Why not add optional PB13 to any pen on Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving .\ ®
this page for the perfect presentation. Print Area: 45mm x 5mm M
See page 44 MO0Q: 250
250 £1.22
500 £1.10
1000 £1.05

— Bella Ballpen

Bella Ballpen Range

Beautiful aluminium push-button ballpen with ﬂ Appealing aluminium push-button ballpen
appealing contemporary design. Choose from E with a stunning anodised finish in a wide
a wide range of stunning anodised colours =] range of beautiful colours. Optional gift
complemented by smart chrome trim. Optional 5' boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.
gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44. E Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Branding Options: Spot Colour, 0 Laser Engraving
Laser Engraving E Print Area: 40mm x 6mm
Print Area: 40mm x 6mm e MOQ: 100
MO0Q: 100 <
-l .

250 £0.95 = Bella Grip Ballpen Bella Touch Ballpen
500 £0.83 ‘ 250  £1.09 250 £1.03
1000 £0.78 500 £0.99 500 £0.91

1000 £0.96 1000 £0.86
EEn |

PBEGB

Bella Grip Ballpen - PBELG

Bella Touch Ballpen - PBETB

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 24



Executive Writing Instruments Q

Aurora Ballpen J

Quality twist-action metal ballpen. Highly lacquered
gunmetal finish. Optional gift boxes available, see
pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 35mm x 27mm
MOQ: 25

50 £8.15
100  £6.69
250 £6.11

PGRBB
Balfour Ballpen J

Attractive twist-action metal ballpen with chrome
trim. Available in Chromark engraving to present a
polished silver image. Optional gift boxes available,
see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 25mm x 8mm

MoQ: 50
Available in Gift Set 7.
Laser Engraving Pricing Please ask for prices.
100 £3.36
250 £3.18 \ Softfeel
500 £3.03 ‘x Finish
1
|

Balfour Ballpen

25 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



— Buckingham Ballpen — Bullet Ballpen

Heavy executive brass ballpen with deep black Sleek metallic twist-action ballpen, very tactile with
lacquer. Ideal for engraving for a permanent contemporary satin silver finish. Optional gift boxes
logo or message. The clip is sprung-loaded and available, see pages 41 - 44

machined from a single billet of brass. This pen
can also be screen printed. Optional gift boxes
available, see pages 41 - 44.

§ Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving
Print Area: 35mm x 25mm

Branding Options: Spot Colour, MOQ: 25

Laser Engraving

Print Area: 35mm x 25mm 50 £3.77

MO0Q: 25 100 £2.79
250 £2.34

50 £11.58

100  £9.67 [ 1 |

250 £8.97

Available in the PB35
presentation box.
Please ask for prices.

Available in the PB35
presentation box

PBKSB Please ask for prices.

PBUSB

MOORERCO

Carnaby Ballpen J PCATB

Precision-machined brass ballpen finished in deep
black laquer and gilt trim. Clip is sprung-loaded
and machined from a single billet of brass before
electroplating in gold. Perfect for engraving.
Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,

Laser Engraving Available in the PB35

Print Area: 30mm x 25mm presentation box
MOQ: 25 Please ask for prices.
50 £9.10

100 £7.49

250 £6.87

L PHNSB

Cheviot™ Fashion Ballpen

Slender aluminium ballpen with twist-action mechanism, available in a wide
range of on-trend gloss colours. Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 18mm

MO0Q: 50

250 £0.83 —

500 £0.70 — | -
ENER Available in a suede pouch.

ENECEN Please ask for prices.

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 26



Executive Writing Instruments Q

Classic Multi-Function Ballpen J

Executive retractable twist-action gunmetal ballpen and
mechanical pencil in one. Optional gift boxes available, see
pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 30mm x 20mm

MOQ: 25

50 £6.86
100 £5.56
250  £5.01

Ballpen and Mechanical Pencil in one

PCLMF

Available in the PB35
presentation box.
Please ask for prices.

Cobra Braid Ballpen J

Beautifully designed high quality twist-action metal ballpen. Barrel of pen
is made from electroplated woven wire. Optional gift boxes available, see

pages 41 - 44

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 25mm x 7mm

MOQ: 25
50 £9.11

: 100  £7.54

[ 250  £6.92

' — Consul Ballpen

" ] Quality twist-action metal ballpen. Also
available as a matching Rollerball. A range of

presentation boxes are available at extra cost.

Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 30mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 50

100 £2.73
250 £2.28
500 £2.11

Available in the PB35
presentation box.
PCLSB Please ask for prices.

Available in the PB35
presentation box
Please ask for prices.

— Corona Ballpen

High-quality slimline metal ballpen with a smart
classic design. The transparent dome on the top
adds a touch of intrigue, complemented by chrome
trim and a choice of executive barrel colours.
Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 40mm x 14mm
MOQ: 100

250 £1.08
500 £0.96
1000 £0.91

an
Um

Available in a suede pouch.
Please ask for prices.

Corona Ballpen features a
clear decorative dome.

PCRNB

27 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



— Excelsior Ballpen

— Foyle Ballpen

Available in the PB13
presentation box
Please ask for prices.

ece oo ] l*

High quality twist-action stainless steel ballpen - Smart ballpen with a brushed stainless steel finish,
with generous print area. Great with optional box - coloured grip and chrome trim. The compact form
PB13 See page 44. :: factor gives this beautiful pen a great tactile feel
f Branding Options: Spot Colour, Y Great with optional box PB13 See page 44.
l Laser Engraving ! Branding Options: Spot Colour,
T Print Area: 35mm x 20mm = Laser Engraving
= MOQ: 100 . Print Area: 40mm x 5.5mm
u .
250 £1.71 L MOQ: 100
500 £1.58 : 250 £0.79
1000 £1.51 . 500 £0.67
1000 £0.62
) 1
- — (]

Available in the PB13
presentation box.
Please ask for prices.

PEXSB PFYSB

| “FeE CRAZY
.". *TPaInG

o™ 9%

Laser complies with EU
J — regulations.

Touch Light Ballpen

4in 1 stylish capped ballpen with red light laser pointer,

LED light, capacitive stylus and ballpen. Supplied with a

presentation case and spare batteries.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 35mm x 20mm
MOQ: 50

100  £5.35
250 £4.80
500 £4.54

PCMRB

Giotto Ballpen J

Quality retractable ballpen with brushed chrome upper part and plastic
barrel. Parker style jumbo refill as standard. Also available as a matching
pencil, separately or as a set. Optional gift boxes available, see pages

41 - 44,

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 35mm x 20mm
MOQ: 100

250 £1.42
500 £1.29
1000 £1.19

B e

Giotto PB27 Available in the PB13
Pen & Pencil Set. Please  presentation box.
ask for prices. Please ask for prices.

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 28



Executive Writing Instruments Q

PLUSF

PLUSR

Lucerne Range .

Highly crafted brass barreled pens ideally suited for laser engraving. Clips
are sprung-loaded and machined from a solid ingot of brass. Can be
supplied separately or as combinations in a boxed set in the Da Vinci Box.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 30mm x 7mm

MOQ: 25

Lucerne Mechanical Pencil Lucerne Fountain Pen Lucerne Rollerball
50 £11.62 50 £11.72 50 £11.72
100 £9.70 100 £9.79 100 £9.79

250  £9.00 250 £9.08 250 £9.08

~

-

A“‘/

Available in a set with a
mechanical pencil or rollerball

Lucerne PB80 Fountain Pen &
Rollerball Set

29 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



— Giotto Metal Range

Quality retractable metal ballpen
featuring Parker-style jumbo refill
as standard. Optional gift boxes
available, see pages 41 - 44.

— Audley™ Softfeel Ballpen

Executive, high quality metal ballpen with a soft-
touch rubberised coating and long-lasting refill. Our
specialist Chromark® engraving system produces a
mirror-finish in chrome for an impactful message.
Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 35mm x 20mm
MOQ: 100

Branding Options: Laser Engraving

Giotto Metal Ballpen Print Area: 30mm x 6mm

250 £1.81 MoQ: 50
500 £1.67 . .
1000 £1.57 Laser Engraving Pricing
100 £3.06
Giotto Metal Pencil 250 £2.88
f 250  £1.95 500 £2.75
500 £1.80
—
1000 £1.70 T 1
1] g
PADSB

Available in a PB35
presentation case. Please
ask for prices.

Giotto Metal Mechanical Pencil - PGIMP

Giotto Metal PB35
Pen & Pencil Set. Please ask
for prices.

Giotto Metal Ballpen - PGIMB

PMGSB

Mulgrave™ Softfeel Ballpen J

Executive twist-action metal ballpen with soft-touch 3
rubberised barrel and chrome trim for a premium look.
Available in five traditional colours. Chromark® engraving
provides a mirror finish. Extended life refill included.
Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Available in a PB35
presentation case. Please

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
ask for prices.

Print Area: 35mm x 6.5mm
MOQ: 50

Laser Engraving Pricing

100 £3.35 - r -
250 £3.07 - Ty T
500 £2.79 LACU L LAY 1N L

L Norston-i™ Softfeel Ballpen

Executive twist-action metal ballpen with a soft-touch rubberised coating, chrome
trim, extended life refill and stylus. Compatible with both capacitive and resistive
touchscreen devices and tablets. An engraved mirror-finish in chrome can be
achieved using Chromark® technology for maximum brand impact. Optional gift
boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 7mm
MOQ: 50

Laser Engraving Pricing

100 £3.10
250 £2.99 W
500 £287 mHE

Available in a PB35
presentation case. Please
ask for prices.

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 30



Executive Writing Instruments Q

31

L= -

PCKSB

e idat s ahdar AFaY A —
=

PCKSR

Carrick™ Range J

Elegant stainless-steel ballpen and matching rollerball with
Chrome plating for a sleek and shiny finish. Available with
screen printing and specialist Chromark® engraving for a
striking mirror effect to ensure your marketing message
gets noticed. Complete with German ink refill to provide
generous writing length and a smooth writing experience. o
Optional gift boxes available, see pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 35mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 50

Carrick™ Ballpen  carrick™ Rollerball

100 £3.20 100 £3.69

250 £2.73 250  £3.21 Carrick™ PB35 Pen &

500 £2.55 500 £3.01 Rollerball Set. Please ask
for prices.

Omm ’

Fitzalan™ Ballpen

High-quality metal pen with a convenient twist-action
mechanism. A large capacity refill makes the Fitzalan an ideal
long-life option with only the refill needing to be replaced
rather than the entire pen. Available in a chic silver finish and
compatible with a variety of cutting-edge branding methods to
make sure your marketing message shines

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 35mm x 20mm
MOQ: 100

100 £2.07
250 £1.58
500 £1.46
PFZSB

Available in a PB35
presentation case. Please
ask for prices

o

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



HIEAVING

— USB-i Metal Ballpen

Premium quality brass ballpen coated in sumptuous
black lacquer and chrome plated accents. The
removable top discretely hides a 4Gb USB stick -
great for on-the-go executives. Suitable for laser
engraving only. Optional gift boxes available, see
pages 41 - 44

— Sefton™ Ballpen

Crafted from solid brass and coated with lustrous
polished lacquer in a choice of three colours this
ballpen has been designed to be a timeless writing
instrument.We recommend laser engraving for

this pen as it produces a mirror chrome finish that
complents the overall aesthetic. Optional gift boxes

Branding Options: Laser Engraving available, see pages 41 - 44

Print Area: 30mm x 8mm
MOQ: 10 Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Laser Engraving Pricing Print Area: 30mm x 20mm

MO0Q: 50
50 £13.36
100  £11.28 100 £3.33
250  £10.90 250  £2.71
500 £2.59

T

em

Available in a PB35
presentation case. Please
ask for prices.

PUSBIEE

PSFSB

Asquith™ Softfeel Ballpen J

Machined from solid brass stock, chromium plated and
encapsulated in a warm-to-the-touch and softfeel finish,
this quality writing instrument is as prestioious as it

gets. The clip is sprung-loaded and machined from a
solid billet of brass, polished and then chromium plated.
We recommend Chromark engraving as it provides a
permanent message in mirror-finish silver to complement
the clip and nosecone. Optional gift boxes available, see
pages 41 - 44.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 50mm x 7mm

MO0Q: 50 Available in a PB35
presentation case. Please

Laser Engraving Pricing ask for prices

100 £3.45

250 £3.26

500 £3.16

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 32



Executive Writing Instruments Q

If you're looking for undestated elegance combined
with craftmanship then this writing instrument
provides the best canvas for your corporate
message. The brass casing is enveloped in a deep
black rubberised resin that is both warm and soft
to the feel. It has been formulated to engrave
beautifully using Fiber lasers where the resultant
image has a polished chromium finish that is both
permanent and timeless.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 7mm
MO0Q: 50

Laser Engraving Pricing
100 £2.42

250 £2.27

500 £2.16

PCMRB

Trim Colours

_m

Softfeel
f:- Finish

Available with a chrome
clip PB45

presentation case
available. Please ask
for prices.

d, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.




Harrow™ Softfeel Ballpen - PB35

Harrow Soft Ballpen Gift Set with box
PB35. Optional full colour sleeves can be
manufactured to order. Optional custom sleeve printed in full

. - colour available at extra cost.
Laser Engraving Pricing

100 £3.96
250  £3.82
500 £3.70

Harrow™ Softfeel Ballpen - PB45

Harrow Soft Ballpen Gift Set with
padded and lined box PB45

Laser Engraving Pricing

100 £3.68
250 £3.53
500 £3.42

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.

34



Gift Sets @

PFBSB

PFBSR
Fabium™ Softfeel Range J

Premium executive gift set with a high quality twist-action metal ballpen and
rollerball. Both feature a black soft-feel rubberised coating in a popular style. Both
the ballpen and rollerball incorporate extended life refills for their category. Our
Chromark® engraving innovation can provide a luxury mirror-finish in chrome to

match the trim. \
Branding Options: Laser Engraving N ‘k
Print Area: 35mm x 20mm

MOQ: 50

Fabium™ Softfeel Ballpen Fabium™ Softfeel Rollerball
Laser Engraving Pricing Laser Engraving Pricing
100 £3.98 100 £4.18

250 £3.74 250 £3.93

500 £3.54 500 £3.73

Fabium™ Softfeel Set - PB300

Fabium™ Softfeel Set - PB35

Optional custom

Presentation box made from card with a sleeve printed in full High-quality presentation
sliding lid and white lining. Suitable for one or colour available at box with foam lining and
two pens. Available with an optional custom extra cost. protective pouch

sleeve printed in full colour.
Laser Engraving Pricing

Laser Engraving Pricing 100 £10.30
100 £9.70 250  £9.65

250  £9.11 500 £9.21

500 £8.74

3 5 Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra

Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



PCFSR

Chalfont™ Range J

Beautifully crafted twist action metal ballpen, mechanical pencil
and capped rollerball available separately or in any combination.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving
Print Area: 30mm x 20mm

MO0Q: 50

Chalfont™ Ballpen Chalfont™ Mechanical Pencil
100 £4.52 100 £4.62

250 £3.86 250 £4.15

500 £3.65 500 £3.94

Chalfont™ PB35
Pen & Pencil Set

Presentation box made from card with a
sliding lid and white lining. Suitable for one or
two pens. Available with an optional custom
sleeve printed in full colour.

100 £10.68
250 £9.32
500 £9.09

Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra

100
250
500

Optional custom
sleeve printed in full
colour available at
extra cost.

Chalfont™ Rollerball

Chalfont™ PB45
Pen & Pencil Set

High-quality presentation
case with satin interior.
Suitable for one or two pens

100  £10.40
250  £9.04
500 £8.80

36

Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



Gift Sets @

= MMERCABA

1)

PPTSR
Portman™ Softfeel Range J

High-end brass ballpen and matching rollerball. Clip is spring-loaded

and machined from a single billet of brass. All accents are chrome sgf:if;fl
plated and barrel is coated in lustrous black lacquer. Extended life refill
included.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm

MOQ: 50
Portman™ Softfeel Ballpen Portman™ Softfeel Rollerball
100 £4.00 100 £4.19
250 £3.13 250  £3.31
500 £2.81 500 £2.98

Portman™ Softfeel Set - PB35 Portman™ Softfeel Set - PB300
Presentation box made from card with a Optional custom High-quality presentation
sliding lid and white lining. Suitable for one or sleeve printed in full box with foam lining and
two pens. Available with an optional custom colour available at protective pouch
sleeve printed in full colour. extra cost.
100  £10.33
100 £9.73 250 £8.28
250 £7.74 500 £7.70
500 £7.23
37 Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra

Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



Grosvenor Ballpen - PGOSB

Grosvenor Fountain Pen - PGOFB

Grosvenor Range J

High-quality slimline metal ballpen with a smart classic design.
The transparent dome on the top adds a touch of intrigue,
complemented by chrome trim and a choice of executive barrel
colours.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving
Print Area: 25mm x 20mm

MOQ: 25

Grosvenor Ballpen Grosvenor Fountain Pen
50 £10.92 50 £11.99

100 £9.09 100 £10.02

250 £8.41 250  £9.31

Grosvenor Set - PB35

Grosvenor Set - PB300

Presentation box made from card with a Optional custom
sliding lid and white lining. Suitable for one or sleeve printed in full High-quality presentation
two pens. Available with an optional custom colour available at box with foam lining and
sleeve printed in full colour. extra cost. protective pouch
100  £20.65 100  £21.26
250  £19.05 250 £19.59
500 £18.37 500 £18.84
Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra 38

Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



Gift Sets @

Remus Set - PB27

Card presentation box suitable for two pens.
Available in black and white. For details of
range, see page 23.

100  £3.14
250 £2.16
500 £2.03

Ergo Softfeel Set - PB27

Card presentation box suitable for two pens
Available in black and white. For details of
range, see page 19.

100 £3.55
250 £2.54
500 £2.37

Electra® Set - PB27

Card presentation box suitable for two pens.
Available in black and white. For details of
range, see page 20.

100 £2.83
250 £1.88
500 £1.77

39 Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra

Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



Mood® Softfeel Set - PB27

Available in black and white. For details of
range, see page 17.

100 £2.38
250 £1.86
500 £1.70

Giotto Set - PB27

Card presentation box suitable for two
pens. Available in black and white. For
details of range, see page 28.

100 £4.51
250 £3.44
500 £3.28

Giotto Metal Set - PB27

Available in black and white. For details of
range, see page 30.

100 £5.12
250  £4.02
500 £3.85

Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra
Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com

Card presentation box suitable for two pens.

Card presentation box suitable for two pens.

40



Gift Boxes

PB300

High-quality presentation box
with foam lining and protective
pouch

100 £2.05
250 £1.98
500 £1.91

PB45

High-quality presentation
case with satin interior.
Suitable for one or two pens

100 £1.15
250 £1.15
500 £1.15

41 Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.
Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



PB27

Card presentation box
suitable for two pens.
Available in black and white.

100 £0.39
250  £0.39
500 £0.39

PB100

Luxury presentation box with
velvet interior. Suitable for
one or two pens.

100 £3.36
250 £3.36
500 £3.36

Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra
Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



Gift Boxes @4

43

PB35

Presentation box made from card with a
sliding lid and white lining. Suitable for one or
two pens. Available with an optional custom
sleeve printed in full colour.

Optional custom sleeve printed in full
colour available at extra cost.

100 £1.44
250 £1.44
500 £1.44

Colour matches Colour matches Colour matches
Electra® LT Softfeel Ballpen Electra® DK Softfeel Ballpen Electra® LT Softfeel Ballpen

Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra

Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



=

e
@ ’ PB14

Plastic presentation box with FBO1
transparent lid, suitable for Single presentation box

— — two pens. Single pen version supplied in a card sleeve.
available.

—_—— 100  £0.68 100 £0.68

l l 250  £0.68 250  £0.68

500 £0.68 500 £0.68

Suede Pouch PPPO1
Velvet presentation pouch Presentation pouch suitable for one or two
available in black or grey. pens. Comes free with the Ergo Softfeel Set,
Harrier® Nouveau Set and Electra® Set
250 £0.16
500 £0.15 100  £0.20
1000 £0.15 250 £0.20
500 £0.20
PB13
Plastic presentation box with
transparent lid, suitable for
one pen.
100 £0.39
250 £0.39
500 £0.39
Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 44

Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



Pen for Life™ @4

ated, prices in Jr print




Pen for Life™

Crowe Candoiny

L Tournier Fountain Pen

The Tournier Fountain Pen is characterised by hand-

engraved accents to the barrel and plain upper parts for
unrestricted branding or personalisation beside the clip: a
delicate balance of design ingenuity and practicality.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 30mm x 5mm
MOQ: 50

100
250

£6.53
£5.94

PARIS

Refillable converter unit

500 £5.64

PTOFS

L Tournier Ballpoint Pen

The Tournier Ballpoint Pen is characterised by hand-
engraved grid lines to the barrel and plain upper parts
for unrestricted branding or personalisation: a delicate
balance of design ingenuity and practicality.

0o Q(mo(.;\@

PARIS

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving
Print Area: 30mm x 5mm

MOQ: 50

100
250
500

£5.64
£5.09
£4.82

PTOBS
The Pen for Life™

Whatever your stance on sustainability, there’'s no denying that its
in our long-term interests to cut down on non-recyclable waste.

This is especially pressing when we consider the tens of millions of
plastic pens sold globally every day. Virtually none of that plastic is
recycled because each pen is essentially a mixture of components
manufactured from different types of plastic.

The primary non-recyclable component of a pen is the ink refill or
cartridge, which unfortunately has to go to landfill because the
residual ink could contaminate an entire batch of recycled plastic.
Despite the issue of sustainability forcing us to direct our attention
to the future, the answer to this problem may actually be found by
casting our gaze to the past.

Long before the invention of the ballpoint pen came the fountain
pen, but not as we know it today. Early fountain pens worked in a
similar fashion to a syringe, drawing ink from a bottle up into the
pen itself with the use of a device commonly called a ‘converter’.

What makes the traditional refillable fountain pen the perfect
environmentally friendly pen is the notion that, apart from requiring

Set for Life

The ultimate in sustainability, the Tournier set
comprising refillable fountain pen and ballpen will be a
life-long companion. Replacement refills are available
from www.refillogy.com. Please ask for prices.

Unless otherwise stated, prices include a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.

the odd top up with fresh ink, nothing else is used or disposed of.
There are no empty cartridges to throw away, minimal mess and no
risk of ink contamination.

While the sustainability factor of a refillable fountain pen was never
a motivation amongst the original models of the past, it is now a
very welcome benefit when considering the preservation of the
future.

The Pen for Life is a delicate balance of design ingenuity and
practicality, with hand-engraved accents to the barrel and
plain upper parts for unrestricted branding or personalisation.
Manufactured from brass and triple chromium plated, the Pen for
Life promises superior, long-lasting performance that endures the
test of time.

To refill the Pen for Life, simply use the included converter to pull
ink from a bottle up into the chamber within the converter. Bottled
inks come in a wider range of types and colours than cartridge inks,
giving you greater opportunity to tailor your writing experience to
your exact preferences.

46

Images are not colour-accurate - always ask for a sample. Replacement refills available from www.refillogy.com



Branded Writing Instruments @4

Fontaine Set in the PB15
presentation box.

100 £17.76

250 £16.32
500 £15.82

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.




— Fashion Ballpoint Pen

— Fontaine Range Moulded using seamless injection tools and the
latest lean manufacturing processes allows Pierre
Cardin to offer a top brand at competitive prices for
the promotions market without compromising on
quality. Manufactured from high grade Terpolymer
and coated in paint pigmented with metallic
particles. Includes long-lasting German ink refill.

Manufactured to Pierre Cardin's
uncompromising standards, this twist-
action range is made from hand-polished
brass and available in either double
electroplated chromium or lustrous resin.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Branding Options: Spot Colour

Laser Engraving Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
Print Area: 30mm x 5mm MOQ: 500

MOQ: 50
500 £0.59
Fontaine Ballpen

Mechanical Pencil 1000 £0.51
2 £0.47

250 £6.40 250 £7.16
500 £6.08 500 £6.81 u = E ] = u Pierre Cardin branded
% foil sleeve.
S |
a | . - ®
5 P\W QA/\o(yj
@ < P . - ® PARIS
2 K oL QAJ\-JJ/‘j
o T PARIS
‘ e
c
) @
2
a =
() ()
c c
@ ©
< 2 PFAFB
(s] (s]
w w

J PACSR
Academie Rollerball

This heavyweight rollerball with its classic lines and hand-machined
guilloche finish is the perfect prestige gift. Manufactured from brass
with accents in triple-plated gold or chromium. Features German ink
and a ceramic tip for a superb writing experience. Chromark® engraving
gives as vivid mirror finish.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 30mm x 6mm
MOQ: 50

Academie Rollerball - Black/Gold

100 £9.56
250 £8.87
500 £8.45

NN
NN

P\.WQA}\AA;—l@

PARIS

Available ina PB17
presentation case

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra 48



Branded Writing Instruments Q

Biarritz Ballpoint Pen J PGABS

Twist-action ballpen manufactured from highly-polished brass and
chromium plated on all external parts. The distinctive feature of this
pen is its precision-machined diagonal guilloche pattern on the barrel
prior to electroplating. Includes high-quality German ink refill.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 30mm x 6mm

MOQ: 50
100 £6.20
250 £5.63
500 £5.34
PLFSB
|

LaFleur Ballpoint Pen J

P . Q ( - ® Designed by Pierre Cardin to represent understated elegance, the LaFleur Ballpen
e is ideal for corporate branding with its dazzling array of popular colours and large
PARIS

uninterrupted print area. Manufactured from aluminium and coated in specially
formulated enamels, this pen is ideal for both printing and laser engraving.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving . - ®
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm P \ome Wdf*l
MOQ: 250 PARIS

250 £1.56
500 £1.44
1000 £1.37

1]
|

— Montfort Range

A classical masterpiece, the Montfort Range
is the ideal gift for discerning clients. It's
designed for a lifetime of enjoyable writing,
with its precious enamel finish and triple
chrome plated trim

— Avant-Garde Roller

The Avant-Garde Roller has an appealing
contemporary design in a wide range of
metallic colours. It is manufactured from
high-impact Terpolymer and coated with
a metallised UV lacquer — the industry’s
most recent development in decorative
finishing. Includes the ground-breaking
inkredible® refill that enables the pen to
glide effortlessly as you write.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 25mm x 20mm
MOQ: 50

Montfort Ballpen  Montfort Fountain Pen
- Black - Black

100  £6.65 100 £7.90

250  £6.07 250 £7.27

500 £5.76 500 £6.92
|

Crome Condliny’

PARIS

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 250

250  £1.41
500 £1.27
1000 £1.19

W 1]
EEE

0o Condlit

PARIS

Tucredble

Montfort Ballpen - PMOBS
Montfort Fountain Pen - PMOBS

PAGMR

Available in a PB15 set.

49 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.



Biarritz Ballpoint Pen in the
PB15 presentation box.

100 £9.19
250 £8.62
500 £8.32

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra




Branded Writing Instruments @4

Gold Lustrous Ballpoint
Pen & Pencil in the PB17
Presentation Box
Laser Engraving Pricing

50 £38.57
100 £34.73
250 £33.77

Gold Lustrous Ballpoint
Pen & Rollerball in the
PB17 Presentation Box
Laser Engraving Pricing

50 £42.30
100 £38.00
250 £36.92

Silver Lustrous Ballpoint
Pen & Pencil in the PB17
Presentation Box
Laser Engraving Pricing

50 £29.53
100 £26.82
250 £26.15

Silver Lustrous Ballpoint
Pen & Rollerball in the
PB17 Presentation Box

Laser Engraving Pricing

50 £32.48
100 £29.40
250 £28.63

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.




J PLUBS
Pierre Cardin® Lustrous Ballpoint Pen

The flagship product in the Pierre Cardin range. Polished . . ®

brass ballpen triple-plated with 22 carat gold or chromium. P R QQ/\AM.‘

Features hand-tooled guilloche finish and hand-adjusted cap PARIS

for the perfect fit.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving

Print Area: 30mm x 6mm

MO0Q: 25

Gold Ballpoint Pen Silver Ballpoint Pen —

Laser Engraving Pricing  Laser Engraving Pricing .

50  £17.24 50  £12.34 — = =
100 £14.87 100 £10.58 = —
250 £14.37 250 £10.24

Pierre Cardin® Lustrous Rollerball J

The flagship product in the Pierre Cardin range. Polished
brass rollerball triple-plated with 22 carat gold or
chromium. Features hand-tooled guilloche finish and
hand-adjusted cap for the perfect fit.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving

PLURS

. . ®
Print Area: 30mm x 6mm P \ome QAI\CLL/-I

MOQ: 25 PARIS
Gold Rollerball Silver Rollerball

Laser Engraving Pricing Laser Engraving Pricing

50 £19.99 50 £15.07

100 £17.28 100 £12.96

250 £16.69 250 £12.54

— Pierre Cardin® Lustrous Mechanical Pencil

Exceptional mechanical pencil made from polished brass
and triple-plated in your choice of chromium or 22 carat
gold. The attention to detail extends to the hand-etched
guilloche pattern and high-quality pencil lead.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 30mm x 6mm

MO0Q: 25

Gold Mechanical Pencil Silver Mechanical Pencil
Laser Engraving Pricing Laser Engraving Pricing
50 £16.25 50 £12.12

100 £14.01 100 £10.39

250 £13.54 250 £10.05

Available in a PB17 set with a ballpoint

. . ®
P o QAW.‘ pen and rollerball or ballpoint pen and

PARIS mechanical pencil

PLUMP

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.

52



Branded Writing Instruments

PMUBS

Moulin Ballpoint Pen J

A slimline twist-action ballpen manufactured from heavy-gauge brass

and triple-plated in chromium. The outer casing features a hand-worked
guilloche finish and finely hand engraved cross hatching pattern to the top.
Each cap is individually adjusted for the perfect fit.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving, Spot Colour
Print Area: 35mm x 5mm
MOQ: 100

250 £7.26
500 £6.91
1000 £6.75

Crowe Candoiny
PARLS Moulin Rollerball J

A slimline capped rollerball manufactured from heavy-gauge brass and triple-
plated in chromium. The outer casing features a hand-worked guilloche finish and
finely hand engraved cross hatching pattern to the top. Each cap is individually
adjusted for the perfect fit.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving, Spot Colour
Print Area: 35mm x 5mm
MOQ: 100

250 £8.80
500 £8.38
1000 £8.19

Crome Candiiny

PARIS

— Moulin Mechanical Pencil

Impressive mechanical pencil with a slimline design and hand-
etched guilloche detailing. Made from brass and triple-plated

with chromium, it’s the ideal prestige gift when paired with the
matching Moulin Ballpen or Rollerball.
Branding Options: Laser Engraving, Spot Colour
Print Area: 30mm x 6mm
MO0Q: 100
250 £7.95
500 £7.57
1000 £7.40
. . ®
P\W QAI\AV“
PARIS
Available in a PB15 set with a ballpoint
pen and rollerball or ballpoint pen and
PMUMP mechanical pencil

53 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.



|
| ||
!

Cross@® Stratford Ballpoint PenJ

For gifting with unmistakable classic CROSS® styling, the Stratford Ballpoint
Pen features a wide centre band with polished chrome accents. Premium
gift box included

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 38mm x 6mm

MO0Q: 5
5 POA
10 POA

25 POA ﬂ

@ —

CROSS ) J
Cross® Tech 2 Ballpoint Pen

Smooth-glide stylus and ballpoint pen in one. Contemproary design in
lustrous chrome finish. Presented in a CROSS® premium gift box.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 35mm x 5mm

MoQ: 5

5 POA
10 POA
25 POA

(<

C ROSS

EST 1846 USA

— Cross® Calais Ballpoint Pen

Delivering executive quality at exceptional value. Twist-action
ballpoint in 3 striking colour finishes. Premium gift box included.
24-hour express option available

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 33mm x 7mm
MO0Q: 5

5 POA
10 POA
25 POA

CROSS

EST 1846 USA

PCCAB

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra

Available in a Cross branded
presentation case.

PCT2B

54



Branded Writing Instruments

BN LENS-ART -0,

PHBRP

Hauser® Billi Inkredible® Roller J

Value for money capless roller with a smoky black translucent . i ®
finish. Our inkredible® refill will ensure a smooth writing ik‘(.l’CA\\)\C
experience. Suitable for spot colour printing.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 5.5mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.55
500 £0.40
1000 £0.33

PHFRP

HAUSER" J
Hauser® 4-in-1 Inkredible® Roller

Innovative push-button roller with four different . A\o

coloured refills. The black, pink, purple and orange n " °
reawie

refills utilize our inkredible® technology for a &3\

smooth writing experience not usually found in a

multi-refill pen. The barrel can be spot colour printed

to a generous area.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 25mm

MOQ: 250
250  £1.17
500 £1.04

1000 £0.96 | 4
HAUSER"

— Hauser® Tango Mechanical Pencil

Plastic mechanical pencil with durable 0.7mm
Japanese lead. Includes two additional leads.
Choose from a range of barrel colours with
complementary coloured eraser. Suitable for
spot colour printing.

— Hauser® Glow Highlighter

High-quality plastic rectangular highlighter
available with either green, pink or yellow ink.
The white surface is ideal for spot colour or
digital printing to a large area. Available as a set
of three in a transparent pouch.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 15mm

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 15mm

>

MOQ: 100 MOQ: 250
250 £0.92 250 £0.58
500 £0.77 500 £0.44
- 1000 £0.70 1000 £0.36
g N | EEE
] T
o

HAUSER"
HAUSER"

LoD ALERCLUCTIOIOLLISLY MMM

ANVAINOD HOLOW IHL

55 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.



Sheaffer® Sentinel Colours Sheaffer® Sentinel Chrome

— Ballpoint Pen — Ballpoint Pen
Best-selling ballpen in brushed chrome with Smart aluminium ballpen with a brushed stainless
nickel trim for the ultimate in understated steel finish, coloured grip and chrome trim. The
luxury. Sheaffer gift box included 4 compact form factor gives this beautiful pen a great
Branding Options: Spot Colour, ) tactile feel.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 35mm x 7mm

Laser Engraving
Print Area: 35mm x 7mm

MoQ: 5 MO0Q: 5

5 POA ( 5 POA
10 POA i 10 POA
25 POA

25 POA

T

Available in a Sheaffer | Available in a Sheaffer
branded presentation case. branded presentation case.
PCSHBCOL 1 PCSHBCHR

Sheaffer® 100 Ballpoint Pen J

Twist-action Ballpoint pen in a range of high gloss
colour options with brushed chrome upper and nickel
trim. Sheaffer luxury gift box included. One year limited
warranty.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 35mm x 20mm

MOQ: 5

5 POA

10 POA

25 POA

=. Available in a Sheaffer
branded presentation case.

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra 56



¥} LAB TECHNOLOGIES

J PWPCPSTDWE

Standard WE Pencil

Wooden pencil with silver ferrule/pink eraser. Can be printed — W.-“!!!!""
with up to 3 colours in close registration. Pencils printed with %gm“-_-.‘;; K

more than 1 colour will be supplied unsharpened. Additional

charge for sharpening. e P\ang,/b Mini WE Pencil
Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour Wrap 500 £0.23
Print Area: 60mm x 16mm 1000 £0.14
MOQ: 250 2000 £0.13
500 £0.13 M| mnm
1000 £0.13 1T =
2000 £0.11

[JHE NE

1] |

Standard NE Pencil J

Round wooden pencil with cut end. Pencils printed with
more than 1 colour will be supplied unsharpened. Additional
charge for sharpening

<& r’@ﬂ;w

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour Wrap o Mini NE Pencil

Print Area: 60mm x 16mm %

MOQ: 250 500 £0.17
‘ @ 1000 £0.12

500 £0.16

2000 £0.12

1000 £0.12

2000 £0.12 [JHE ENE
[ 11 [ |

ONE mn

HEn =

IFurnitur

L Stealth Softfeel Pencil

Developed in the UK this wood-free pencil has a soft rubberised
coating in lustrous black. It comes with a very large print area.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 60mm x 16mm
MOQ: 100

250  £0.55
500 £0.44
1000 £0.36

PGUMP

57 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.



mood

COLLECTION

O

Mood® Softfeel Mechanical Pencil

Sophisticated metal mechanical pencil with a soft-touch rubberised
coating and a very large, wrap around branding area, unique for
rubberised pencils. Alternatively, laser engraving is available in
mirror-finish chrome to match the polished chrome trim. Designed as
a perfect match for the Mood® notebook, available in 6 contemporary
colours to express a favourite mood and lifestyle. Registered design.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving, Full Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 50

100  £1.02
250 £0.76
500 £0.69

PMNMP

Available with matching notebook.

Mood® PB27 Mood® PB14 Mood® PB35
Pen & Pencil Set. Please ask for prices. Pen & Pencil Set. Please ask for prices. Pen & Pencil Set. Please ask for prices.

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra 58



Pencils €

‘ leFORMA'I'lDN
- s

Guest Mechanical Pencil J PGUMP

Budget priced mechanical pencil with 0.7mm lead. Large print
area. Also available as a recycled mechanical pen in black
or white.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 250

250  £0.50
500 £0.33
1000 £0.27

AR |
Um

L . PWPCARO
Carpenter Pencil
Wooden Carpenter pencil with a choice of full colour printing or
laser engraving.
Branding Options: Full Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 165mm x 8mm
MOQ: 250
-
Full Colour Pricing N
250  £0.66 Laser 25 T )|
500 £0.63 Etching A= |
-
1000 £0.60 )
o /
~~—
i |
| Co, Laser Engraving
L Poppy Pencil PWPPS

Wooden pencil with a biodegradable tip containing poppy seeds. Entire tip can
be removed and placed into soil to prompt seeds to germinate. Perfect for eco-
focused marketing campaigns. Not suitable for children.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 60mm x 16mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.73 -
500 £0.54
1000 £0.49 eco

59 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.



Guest Mechanical Pencil

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra

60



Pen+ Promo Sets O

SMultiply Al S Multiply

warw,multply-comms.com

0BOO 5025 4523 | wiw. multiply-comms.com — PS01 Pen+ Promo Set

0800 5025 4523

High-quality Giotto Metal Ballpen with chrome finish, paired
with a Star Keyring to make an attractive executive gift. Pen
and keyring can be laser engraved.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 78mm x 164mm

MO0Q: 100

eelPlang, N
Laser Engraving Pricing o
250 £5.11 FSC
500 £4.93 wwwisc.og
1000 £4.76 FSGe C009251

The mark of
responeible forestry

Front Reverse

PS04 Pen+ Promo Set —

The beautiful chrome-trimmed Balfour Ballpen, paired with
Twister USB flash drive in a range of storage capacities. Both
can be laser engraved. Choice of four matching pen barrel and
flash drive colours. Prices shown are for 512mb USB.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 67mm x 164mm
MOQ: 100

Laser Engraving Pricing <

VA

250  £10.99
500 £10.53 Ew%:gg
1000 £10.25 Fce cooeast

‘The mark of
responsible forestry

Front Reverse

— PS05 Pen+ Promo Set

The executive Balfour Ballpen, paired with high-quality Hades
Keyring. Available in black or silver for a stylish corporate look.
Pen and keyring can be laser engraved.

Branding Options: Laser Engraving
Print Area: 78mm x 164mm

MOQ: 100
®
. Plan, : E
Laser Engraving Pricing < ‘a"’”@
250 £6.30
o e % FSC
1000 £5.75 FSC® C009251

The mark of
responsible forestry

61 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



V\' FOREST!
ESCAPES

— PS08 Pen+ Promo Set

Budget friendly Supersaver® Extra Ballpen paired with
Supersaver® Mechanical Pencil. Both can be spot colour
printed to a huge print area. With a white barrel and choice of
coloured clips.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 77mm x 164mm

www.forest-escapes.com

MOQ: 100 .

250 £1.33 <l , 5

500 £1.03

1000 £0.88 FSC
www.fsc.org

FSC* C009251

T

Er‘l..

The mark of
responsible forestry

Front Reverse

PS12 Pen+ Promo Set —

Best-selling Contour® Digital Argent Ballpen, paired with
Vivid LED Torch Keyring, both designed for full colour digital
printing.

Branding Options: Full Colour
Print Area: 77mm x 164mm
MO0Q: 100

Full Colour Pricing <27,

250 £2.18
500 £1.91
1000 £1.80

Refillable

FSC

wwwfscorg
FSC* C008251

Front Reverse

— PS07 Pen+ Promo Set

The Contour® Wrap Ballpen is designed for full colour printing
to the whole barrel. It is paired with the Kolour Keyring which
can be dome printed with full colour artwork.

PENs BROMO SET REOT

Cantaur Winp Ralpn
* Pugh-2eon plm

Branding Options: Full Colour
Print Area: 77mm x 164mm
MO0Q: 100

Full Colour Pricing A p\am%

°
250  £2.90 \[\)
500 £2.52 Refillable FSC

1000 £2.37

wwwsc.org
FSC* C009251

The mark of
responsible forestry

Front Reverse

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 62



Markers & Highlighters 9

— Triangular Highlighter

Three highlighters in one. Manufactured from
imprintable plastic. Available on a 24-Hour
3 Express at no extra cost.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,

\ Full Colour
Print Area: 35mm x 35mm
MOQ: 100

£
{ b 250 £0.55
/ s00 £0.51 N
[ / 1000 £0.49
" yé 24

THSH

— Helios Highlighter

Quality flat highlighter manufactured in
imprintable plastic. Highlighter contains 5
popular colours. Please note the petal colour

layout may vary. y 3
Branding Options: Spot Colour, ‘
Full Colour

Print Area: 40mm Diameter

MOQ: 250

250  £0.98

500 £0.87

1000 £0.80

)\i\"\»?
PHESH Q\ f >
- Come g,
FEE ¢ Cake
I— Starlight Highlighter
Star shaped highlighter with 5 popular highlighter
colours. Each coloured cap corresponds with the
‘ # refill colour. Available with both line and full colour
.é, — Duo Highlighter printing.
Q Double ended highlighter with pink and Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour
d yellow tips. Can be printed in full colour. Print Area: 40mm Diameter
,_ Branding Options: Spot Colour, MoQ: 100

Full Colour 250 £1.14
Print Area: 45mm x 12mm 500 £1.08
MO0Q: 100 1000 £1.04
250 £1.05 PSTRH
500 £0.91
1000 £0.83
PDUSH

63 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.



Hi-5 Highlighter

Fun hand-shaped highlighter with five popular
coloured inks and a large print area. The lids
indicate the highlighter colour within.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour

Print Area: 35mm x 25mm
MO0Q: 100

250  £1.17
500 £1.04
1000 £0.95

PHIFH

orikeet

Hi-Spin Highlighter —
Fun Gadget combining three highlighters

and a fidget spinner. Features yellow,
pink and green highlighters.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour

Print Area: 28mm Diameter
MOQ: 250

250  £1.97
500 £1.82
1000 £1.71

] |
PHSSH

— Hi-Wood Mini Pencil Set

Put an end to plastic highlighters that clog up
our landfill sites. These new highlighter pencils
are the perfect eco-friendly replacement.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 250

250  £0.65
500 £0.50
1000 £0.43

@ eco

— 3-in-1 Highlighter Pencil
Highlight your work without obscuring the text beneath
with this round wooden mini highlighter pencil. Contains
3 colours in one. Ideal for eco-focused marketing
campaigns.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 15mm

MOQ: 250
250  £0.59 .

500 £0.40 eco
1000 £0.35

PWPTF

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra. 64



Colouring Pencils & Crayons 4

— Carnival Crayons - 6 Pack

Pack of 6 crayons manufactured from Soya. Box
can be personalised on the back with a single
colour print.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour
Print Area: 35mm x 75mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.68
500 £0.52
1000 £0.46

PCR0O6CV

Carnival Pencils - 6 Pack (Half Size)

Colouring Pencils - Half size in pack of 6.
Single colour print only.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour
Print Area: 32mm x 70mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.68
500 £0.56
1000 £0.50

PWPO6HS

Topper Set J

12 Half size pencils in a wooden pencil tube.
Suitable for single colour printing only.

Branding Options: Spot Colour

_ Sharp Set Print Area: 35mm x 22mm
12 Half size pencils in a cardboard MOQ: 250
tube .Tn: plastic c;p.tvwgr afn |nt.eg:ated 250  £2.54
pe‘nm s grt;?ener, ‘ uitable for single 500 £2.34
colour printing only. 1000 £2.21
Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 20mm PWTPS
MOQ: 250
250  £1.10
500 £0.98
1000 £0.93
PWSHS

65 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.



'PERMANENT

Permanent Marker Pro J

A {Tleda

PPEMP

Long lasting, economical and general purpose permanent
marker with round bullet tip with 2mm line width. Sold
separately or as a plastic wallet set at extra cost.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour

Print Area: 50mm x 25mm

MO0Q: 100
e DURLITY’
250 £0.81 - —
500 £0.69 q} CLUB & RESTAURANT —
1000 £0.64
pap— B
L PDWMP

Dry Wipe Marker Pro

Chunky dry wipe marker with round bullet tip. For use on most dry wipe
boards. It can be supplied in a plastic wallet at an extra cost.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 25mm
MOQ: 100

250 £0.88
500 £0.75
1000 £0.70

Sharp Set

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a single one colour print. Origination and carriage charges as extra 66



Full Colour Wrap

Contour® Wrap Ballpen J PCOWB

We have taken the classic Contour® Ballpen & redesigned the

barrel to allow a 360° wrap in photographic-quality full colour. Registered
Design

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour Wrap
Print Area: 70mm x 37.1Tmm
MOQ: 500

Full Colour Pricing

500 £0.88
1000 £0.83
2000 £0.80

J PSY013
System™ 013 Ballpen

Retractable ballpen with a rubberised grip & translucent top with metal
clip. Screen printing is available over most of the barrel area.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour Wrap
Print Area: 73mm x 30.2mm
MOQ: 250

Full Colour Pricing

250  £0.96
500 £0.92
1000 £0.92

— System™ 031 Ballpen

FOUNDATION

e
-
-

-
o
d
2
]

Ul

Retractable ballpen featuring an opaque coloured
clip. Screen printing is available around most of
the barrel.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour Wrap

Print Area: 103mm x 30.2mm
MOQ: 250

Full Colour Pricing

250 £0.83
500 £0.74
1000 £0.74

EREEN
EEE]

W PSY031

67 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a full colour transfer wrap print. Origination and carriage charges as extra.

High quality push-button ballpen that can be
printed in photographic-quality full colour over
the entire barrel area. Available with a capacitive
stylus on the Albion Touch Ballpen.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour Wrap

Print Area: 101mm x 35mm
MOQ: 250

Full Colour Pricing

250 £0.88
500 £0.70
1000 £0.67

Registered
Design

PAISB



— Corporate Cap Ballpen

Stylish capped stickpen with a generous print area.

Suitable for multicolour and full-colour printing.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour Wrap
Print Area: 76mm x 30mm

— Abacus Ballpen

The Abacus is a colourful retractable ballpen
specifically designed with innovative printing
processes to allow the reproduction of
photographic images on the entire barrel area
(360°). Push-button ballpen with metal clip and

MOQ: 500 satin silver trim.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour Wrap
Print Area: 92.5mm x 39.5mm

Full Colour Pricing

500 £0.85
1000 £0.73 MOQ: 500
2000 =070 Full Colour Pricing
Lum 500 £1.01
L 1000 £0.94
2000 £0.88
Registered
Design
PCPCB PABSB

Futura Digital Ballpen J PFUDB

Quality ballpen with satin chrome trim. Communicate your
advertising messages, corporate logos, brands, products
and services using a 360° print area.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour Wrap
Print Area: 92.67mm x 39.12mm
MOQ: 500

Full Colour Pricing

500 £1.21 DESIGN & DECORATE
1000 £1.15

2000 £1.08 PQUSB

|— Quad Ballpen

Retractable ballpen with 4 different colour refills, black,
blue, red and green. Available with a capacitive stylus
on the Quad-i Ballpen.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour Wrap
Print Area: 63.5mm x 38mm

MO0Q: 250

Full Colour Pricing

250 £0.83

Registered
500 £0.76 ESEN
1000 £0.71
mj

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a full colour transfer wrap print. Origination and carriage charges as extra. 68



Eco-Friendly Writing Instruments

J PAKEB
Alaska® Eco Ballpen
Twist-action retractable ballpen made from recycled plastic. This recycling
process is set to reduce the use of landfills. Please note that as this product Registered Refillable
is made from recycled plastic, the components may differ in colour. Design

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.54
500 £0.40
1000 £0.33

]|
] |

J PBISB
Biosense™ Ballpen
AU

eco Eco friendly push-button ballpen made from recycled
paper and plastic trim.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 25mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.42
500 £0.27
1000 £0.24

EEEN
m

L

Refillable

— Contour® Bamboo Ballpen

Made from sustainable bamboo, this eco-
friendly ballpen is a great alternative to a
plastic pen. Features a large print area, popular
Contour® shape and smart chrome trim.

— Garland™ Bamboo Ballpen

Made from sustainable bamboo, this
eco-friendly push-button ballpen is a great
alternative to a plastic pen. It is a great choice
for any eco-friendly campaign.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Branding Options: Spot Colour

E Full Colour, Laser Engraving Full Colour, Laser Engraving
4:,- Print Area: 50mm x 20mm Print Area: 58mm x 8mm
= MOQ: 250 MOQ: 250
g 250  £0.92 250 £1.49
L 500 £0.74 500 £1.36
_U 1000 £0.69 1000 £1.26

=) . Trim Colours
2 eco T

] |
v
Refillable eco
Refillable @
PGARBB PCOBB

69 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



— Jumbostick Ballpen

Jumbo wooden stickpen made from sustained
wood. Suitable for single colour printing only.

— Panther™ Eco Extra Ballpen

Retractable ballpen made from recycled plastic.
This recycling process is set to reduce the use of

, U Branding Options: Spot Colour fandfills.
s Print Area: 45mm x 20mm Branding Options: Spot Colour
n # MOQ: 250 Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
u 0 250  £0.88 MOQ: 250
500 £0.74 250 £0.62
' 1000 £0.66 500 £0.48
h ! F ta 1000 £0.40
§: ‘eco N::
el
- L BN
Ot
wi g
3
E" -E Registered
e Design
O:
-l £
O
| PJUSB PPAEC

Rodeo Bamboo Gift Set

Eco-friendly and sustainable hand-machined bamboo
ballpen and mechanical pencil set, supplied in a
bamboo-themed cardboard presentation box. Laser
engraving to both the ballpen and pencil clips. Ideal
for eco-focused gifting and promotions.

Branding Options: Spot Colour,
Full Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MOQ: 100

250 £1.91

500 £1.81

1000 £1.77
¢

eCco

PRDBB  PRDMP

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 70



Eco-Friendly Writing Instruments

P Ty -
P — = N
B e awra llnz‘i‘ _:._:":_‘;]_:_l j
J PCORB
Contour® Eco Ballpen
The ever-popular Contour® ballpen with recycled plastic barrel..
Refillable

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour
Print Area: 60mm x 8mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.42
500 £0.39
1000 £0.38

PBSDB
V)

eco Biostick Duo Ballpen J

Eco-friendly double-ended ballpen with recycled paper
barrel. Black and Blue ink refils as standard. Caps contain
safety breather hole.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.59
500 £0.45
1000 £0.37

AU

eco

FSC® Certified
— Wooden Pencil

FSC® certified wooden pencil with silver ferrule
and pink eraser. Extensive colour range.

FSC® Certified
— Carpenter Pencil

Traditional flat carpenter pencil made from
FSC® certified wood. Suitable for both

multicolour printing and full colour printing. Branding Options: Spot Colour

Branding Options: Full Colour Print Area: 60mm x 16mm

Print Area: 165mm x 8mm MO0Q: 250

MOQ: 250 250  £0.50
. 500 £0.31

Full Colour Pricing 1000 £0.25

250 £0.73
00 £0.58 L)

?000 EO.;S eco

% EEE
eco : T

O
m

VA

FSC

www/sc.org
FSC® C000251

VA

FSC The mark of
responslble forestry
www.fsc.org
F8C* C009251

The mark of
responsible forestry

PWPCARP PWPCPF

71 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



deln
Contour® Noir Wheatstraw - PCNWB

® J Contour® Colour Wheatstraw - PCCWB
Contour” Wheatstraw Ballpen

Manufactured from 45% wheatstraw and 55% ABS this pen range is a genuine option
for reducing your reliance on plastics derived from fossil fuels. The shape is based
on our best-selling Contour® ballpen range and many of the economies of scale
associated with that model has been passed to this eco-friendly range - hence the
very cost-effective prices.

Plar

o 1)
) "o

Branding Options: Spot Colour Contour® Colour Wheatstraw Contour® Noir Wheatstraw
Print Area: 60mm x 8mm

MOQ: 250 (] | [ ]

250  £0.53
500 £0.40
1000 £0.37

(Y}

PRCSB

Recyclo™ Ballpen J

All visible parts are manufactured from PET plastic, the most recyclable of all
consumer plastics. Supplied with long life refill to ensure you get the longest life
possible from this sustainable writing instrument.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 7mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.50
500 £0.35
1000 £0.32

- VW VauxLife l '

. . - J PSFFB
Spirit Fossil-Free™ Ballpen
A great pen that makes a bold statement about your stance on the
environment. All visible parts are free from plastics derived from fossil fuels
and its sustainability credentials are augmented by its extra long life refill.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MO0Q: 250

250 £0.69
500 £0.55
1000 £0.47

Trim Colours

|
1]

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 72



Eco-Friendly Writing Instruments

73

Poppy Pencil J

Wooden pencil with a biodegradable tip containing poppy seeds. Entire
tip can be removed and placed into soil to prompt seeds to germinate.
Perfect for eco-focused marketing campaigns. Not suitable for children.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 60mm x 16mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.73
500 £0.54
1000 £0.49

— Hi-Wood Mini Pencil Set

Put an end to plastic highlighters that clog up
our landfill sites. These new highlighter pencils
are the perfect eco-friendly replacement.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 50mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.65
500 £0.50
1000 £0.43

PWPHM

O =

— 3-in-1 Highlighter Pencil

Highlight your work without obscuring the text
beneath with this round wooden mini highlighter
pencil. Contains 3 colours in one. Ideal for eco-
focused marketing campaigns.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 15mm
MO0Q: 250

250  £0.59
500 £0.40
1000 £0.35

PWPTF

PWPPS

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



— Recycled Paper Pen

Capless round ballpen made from recycled

paper. Suitable for single colour printing only.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm

— Recycled Paper Pencil

Pencil made from recycled paper with painted
finish. Suitable for single colour printing only.
Supplied sharpened.

Branding Options: Spot Colour

MOQ: 250 Print Area: 60mm x 16mm
250 £0.59 MOQ: 250
500 £0.38 250 £0.55
1000 £0.31 500 £0.37
1000 £0.31
EEE
] | EI ] |

\ U

eCco

PRPCB PPPCP

. . J PGUVC
Recycled Mechanical Pencil
Mechanical Pencil made from recycled plastic. This
recycling process is set to reduce the use of landfills
which previously were the only way of disposing of
unwanted plastic.
Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 45mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250
250  £0.59 mixedmadia
500 £0.45
1000 £0.37
L ® PSUWE
[ In Supersaver- WE Pencil
Low-cost plastic pencil with eraser, perfect for large-
U scale campaigns on a budget. Printed one-colour for
eco fast turnaround. Available in a wide range of popular
colours.
Branding Options: Spot Colour \ D
Print Area: 60mm x 16mm eco
MO0Q: 250
250  £0.37
500 £0.12
1000 £0.12

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 74



Eco-Friendly Writing Instruments

— Oriel™ Wheatstraw Ballpen

The Oriel Wheatstraw Ballpen combines
sustainability with streamlined design, featuring a
60% wheatstraw barrel and a recycled plastic trim.
A smart moulded clip and convenient twist-action
mechanism makes this a practical option and a

— Global™ Ballpen

A stylish, modern ballpen which effortlessly
blends sustainable materials with contemporary
design. A smooth, push-button mechanism

upto 1000 metres of writing length.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 25mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.72
500 £0.56
1000 £0.50

[ ] |
<2 F“anm@

Refillable

PGBWB

Woodcraft™ Ballpen J

and German Dokumental® ink refill delivers a
comfortable writing experience which lasts for

great choice for eco-focused marketing. A German
Dokumental® ink refill promises up to 1000 metres
of writing length and effortless application.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.43
500 £0.31
1000 £0.28

e Plany
<& //79

Refillable

PORWB

- S T

PWCSB

Convenient multi-function pen combining a writing instrument and a ruler. The square shape
of the Woodcraft Ballpen means it will not roll off a surface when placed down, making it an

ideal choice for tradespeople. Made from biodegradable natural wood with a generous print

area for a prominent marketing message. Comes complete with a German Dokumental® ink
refill for superior performance and a long lifespan.

< P\an,//b

6

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Full Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 50mm x 8mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.71
500 £0.57

1000 £0.50
L Panda™ Bamboo Ballpen

Push-button ballpen combining a bamboo barrel with a recycled plastic clip

and nosecone. An effortless blend of sustainability and convenience, the Panda
Bamboo Ballpen not only incorporates eco-friendly materials, but also features a
large print area for impactful branding. A long-life German Dokumental® ink refill
ensures up to 1000 metres of writing time and smooth ink distribution.

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 40mm x 25mm

MOQ: 250 |

ce Plany,
250  £0.54 p 4
500 £0.41 Refillable
1000 £0.38
L m] |

75 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.

PPDWB



PBBSB
Bamboo Stickpen J

The effortless beauty of the Bamboo Stick Pen can be seen in its
uncluttered design and simple stick-style operation, accentuated by visible %
nodes in the grain of the bamboo. As bamboo is biodegradable, ethically

sourced and quick to regrow, this pen is a great option for maintaining a

sustainable business stance. Features a German Dokumental® ink refill

for a huge 1000 metres of writing length.

<€ Plang, %

Branding Options: Spot Colour, Laser Engraving
Print Area: 60mm x 18mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.68
500 £0.53
1000 £0.45

PSDSB

Strawkraft™ Ballpen J

Push-action ballpen featuring a recycled paper barrel

with a 55% wheat straw clip and nosecone. A German Refillable
Dokumental® ink refill provides up to 1000 metres of writing

length and is easily replaced to transform a traditionally

single-use item into one that can be used for years to come.

<22 Plan,,/b

Branding Options: One Colour, Full Colour,
Laser Engraving

Print Area: 35mm x 20mm

MOQ: 250

250 £0.43
500 £0.28
1000 £0.25

Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.

76



Eco-Friendly Writing Instruments

— Biosense™ Wheatstraw Ballpen

Eco-friendly push-button ballpen with a recycled paper barrel
and wheat straw trim. The Biosense Wheatstraw provides

a great alternative to traditional plastic pens and is ideal

for expressing your consideration for the environment. A
German Dokumental® ink refill ensures up to 1000 metres of
writing length and smooth, even ink distribution.

— One Earth™ Ballpen

The One Earth Ballpen stands out from the crowd
with its unique crimped top and individually rolled
tapered nose cone. Made from brightly coloured
biodegradable paper and suitable for multiple colour
printing, this pen provides a striking solution to your
sustainable campaigns. Equipped with a German
Dokumental® ink refill to provide up to 1000 metres

Branding Options: Spot Colour of writing length.

Print Area: 45mm x 20mm

MOQ: 250 Branding Options: Spot Colour
250 £0.41 Print Area: 45mm x 5mm
500  £0.26 MOQ: 250
1000 £0.23 250  £0.61
500 £0.41
== u 1000 £0.34
| | |
<2 P\ammp [ ]
Refillable <l
PBIWB POESB

Jackstraw™ Ballpen J PJSWB

Reduce your use of unsustainable plastic with the Jackstraw Ballpen. Boasting a <
uniquely moulded clip, beautiful shape and smooth push-button mechanism, this eco- :

. . . . . . Refillable
friendly option is sure to enhance any environmentally conscious campaign. Provides a
massive 1000 metres of writing length thanks to a German Dokumental® ink refill. Made

L P‘anm@

from 55% wheat straw.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 40mm x 20mm
MOQ: 250

250  £0.43
500 £0.31

1000 £0.28 L PSBSB
1| Sylvan™ Bamboo Ballpen

Sleek push-button ballpen with a bamboo barrel and stylish metal
trim. A German Dockumental® ink refill promises a massive 1000
metres of writing length, making for a long-lasting writing option
which only requires the refill to be replaced rather than the entire pen.

Branding Options: Spot Colour
Print Area: 35mm x 25mm
MOQ: 250

250 £0.78 <l

500 £0.62 '
1000 £0.59 Refillable

77 Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra.



Unless otherwise stated, prices are for a one colour print. Origination and carriage charged as extra. 78



Glossary

The terminology used in graphics can be bewildering to the casual user
and the following will hopefully demystify the more frequently used
industry terms.

Bitmap
This casually refers to an image similar to Raster images but unlike
raster images it can have it's own file format represented as .bmp.

CMYK

This refers to the subtractive colour process based on Cyan, Magenta,
Yellow and Black. It is also a term that is casually used to describe the
printing process that produces a ‘four colour’ or ‘process’ photographic
image. CMYK are consequently referred to as the four ‘process’ colours.
Typically, a CMYK image should not be lower than 300 dots per inch (dpi)

Definition - High

Optically, this means that the edges of a line, a dot or a pixel is sharp.
However, casually it also refers to pixel density because high pixel or dot
density can produce high definition.

Definition - Low

Optically, this means that the edges of a line, a dot or a pixel is not sharp.
However, casually it also refers to pixel density because low pixel or dot
density can produce low definition.

Four Colour Process
See CMYK.

Image Definition

Optically, this refers to the edge quality of a line, a pixel, or a dot.
However, it is also casually used to describe the quality of an image
based on its resolution. eg. a line may have a dense array of pixels which
makes it high resolution, but if the edges of that line are blurred it will be
described as having low definition.

Image Resolution

This refers to the amount of pixels or dots in a given area (usually per
square inch) of a raster or bitmap image. The higher the concentration,
the higher the resolution and the more it can be magnified before the
pattern of dots can be resolved by the human eye. Resolution is not used
as a term when referring to vector images.

Font
Also referred to as ‘typeface’, this refers to particular styles of letters,
numbers and symbols.

Paths
Not all images are pixel based; some are defined by paths. This system

Terms & Conditions

Samples:
Samples may be subject to a minimal charge to cover costs.

Delivery:
Our standard delivery time to any UK Mainland address is 5-10 working
days from your acceptance of the order confirmation.

Inspection:

We would ask you to inspect your goods upon delivery. Claims for faulty
goods will be honoured. However, the products must be returned to us in
the same condition they left us. Food products such as Mints can not be
returned, unless the print or product is faulty, due to Health and Safety
regulations.

Images:

The logos and images used in this catalogue are for display purposes
only and not intended to suggest or imply that work was undertaken for
that company, or that they endorse the product(s) upon which their name
is shown. The images are to illustrate the type of print effect possible.
However, it is not an indication of exact print areas.

In24 Express Service

In24 is defined as the time between receiving your approved order
acknowledgment and artwork proof to the time we despatch your order to
your chosen destination.

We must receive your completed purchase order in writing together with
the correct artwork before our specified time on the working day prior to
your required despatch date.

Your purchase order must contain all relevant information to enable an
Order Acknowledgement to be raised successfully and in a timely manner.
For line or spot colour prints the files must be supplied as vector artwork
such as Adobe lllustrator files (EPS) and all elements, including fonts
saved as outlines. For raster images, files should be provided as TIFF,

79

uses algorithms that define the colour and shape of an outline and also
the colour that fills the area confined by the outline. The benefit of vector
images are that they can be magnified infinitely without losing edge
definition.

Pixel

This is an abbreviation of ‘Picture Element’ - It is represented as a dot

of a colour, and when combined with other dots can form a complete
picture on a display device such as a computer monitor. A standard
monitor will display 72 pixels per inch. However, if the image is output to
a printer it must be converted to a minimum of 300 dots per inch (dpi).

RGB

This refers to a digital image as seen on a monitor or a scanner in which
the additive primary colours Red, Green and Blue light are combined
together in various ways to reproduce a broad array of colors.

Raster
This refers to images composed of dots or pixels. It can be a dot of a
single colour or dots that represent a full photographic image.

Typeface
Also referred to as ‘font’, this refers to a particular style of letter, number
or symbol.

Vector
This refers to an image that is composed of paths.

How to Supply Your Artwork

Digital, full colour, Process Printing, Raster Images.
Resolution: minimum of 300 dpi.

File format: JPG, PSD, TIFF, PNG.

Fonts: To be rasterised

Vector Images

Resolution: Not Applicable

File Format: PDF, EPS, Al.

Fonts: Convert to outlines or paths.

Printing on Coloured Products

The substrate colour will nearly always influence the shade or hue of a
printed image. Therefore, accurate colour matches cannot normally be
achieved when printing on colour substrates. If you are in doubt please
order a printed sample first.

PSD or high resolution Jpegs at least 300dpi but preferably 600dpi. Please
note, the products available on this express service may vary from time to
time and surcharges may also apply.

Maximum order sizes apply to each item

Your order will be despatched by us on your behalf using a third-party
overnight service. We cannot be held responsible for late deliveries due to
third party carriers once the goods have left our premises.

Overnight delivery service is only possible to UK mainland addresses and
does not include the highlands or islands of the U.K. Completed purchase
order and artwork to be received before a cut of time scale, please ensure
that you contact sales to confirm this. This will be the working day prior to
your required despatch date.

Your purchase order must contain all relevant information to enable us to
produce your order correctly and despatch it to your chosen address

The Maximum order size is 5,000 units with the same print, one colour,
one position or full colour to one position. Barrel printing only, clip printing
is not available on this service. This order size is subject to change.

A paper proof and order acknowledgement will be provided by e-mail
and this must be signed off. The signed artwork approval and order
acknowledgement must be returned back to us by e-mail within one hour.

Please note we are happy to provide a mock-up of the artwork, prior to
receiving the order



Branding Methods Explained

Direct Digital Printing w‘,/

Direct digital printing utilises inkjet technology, firing
microscopic droplets of ink on top of one another to
create an almost limitless spectrum of colours, gradients
and shades enabling photo realistic images to be printed
directly to the product surface.

Pad Printing

Pad printing utilises a silicone-rubber pad to transfer
the printing ink from an etched plate to the surface Y’
being printed. The etched areas of the plate represents /’
the artwork that is to become the printed image. Ink oy
is spread across the surface of the plate using a hard

‘Doctor Blade’ which results in the etched areas being

filled with ink. This ink is then picked up by the pad and
transferred to the product. The process is ideal for small

print areas and where the product surface is not flat.

\\
S
R

Transfer Wraps

For the ultimate branding impact, we can

print around the entire circumference of

the barrel on many of our pens. This 360°
wrap is achieved by digitally printing onto
specially formulated film and then heat- //
transferring the image onto the product.

Colour Matching on Non

The most accurate colour matches can be achieved when Pantone references
are provided and the surface being printed is white. In the absence of Pantone
references, a colour swatch or previously printed sample is acceptable but
colour matches are less accurate in this case. It is not possible to produce
accurate colour matches on any surface that is not white. Surface colour
always influences the printed colour (see adjacent image) and it is advisable
to order a printed proof if the colour match is critical. If a printed proof is not
ordered, we will assume that our best attempt to match the colour reference
requested is acceptable to you, given the constraints or limitations of the
ink system in use and the nature and colour of the surface being printed.
As a general rule, orders for bright colours to be printed onto dark surfaces
will be the least accurate, eg. white printed onto black will appear light grey
when compared with true white and all basic Pantone colours and all central
Pantone colours will appear very dull when printed onto black or coloured
surfaces.

The adjacent image shows how a number of perfectly matched pantone
colours appear when printed on coloured pens. This image is a simulation of
the effect but it is derived from a precision colour scan of real screenprints
on real pens. Every attempt has been made to preserve the authenticity of
colour balance through each of the stages of reproduction to ensure that
the finished scan reflects the true nature of how pantone colours appear on
different coloured substrates. The final stage, the printing of this page, was
produced using conventional litho CMYK separations and this system, whilst
not ideal, is the only feasible method for reproducing such a wide variety
of colour effects. Therefore the colours achieved should not be taken as
precisely correct but they are very close to the original screen printed swatch
and, as such, can be safely used as a guide

Clearly, having to print Pantone colours on anything other than white is less
than ideal. In reality, we usually modify colour matches to increase their
opacity when overprinting non-white materials but this will always result in
straying from the original Pantone reference. The resultantimage may appear
better than if an unmodified ink was used but it will never be an accurate
Pantone match. In all cases, the colour will lose its clarity (brightness) by
making it more opaque.

Laser Engraving - Fiber

This particular type of laser engraving is used to engrave
metals. The process relies on a fine beam of light,
collimated for precision and intensity to burn an image
into the surface of the metal product. The resultant
image is permanent and has a high perceived value.

Laser Engraving - CO2

This type of laser engraving is used to engrave plastic,
leather and wood. Similar to Fiber lasers, the process
relies on a fine beam of light, collimated for precision and
intensity to burn the surface of the substrate. Generally,
the light beam is not as fine as with Fiber lasers and they
operate under completely different wave modulations

to that process. It is ideal for engraving wooden pens,
leathergoods and rubberised aluminium pens.

Screen Printing

This utilises a metal or wooden frame that is stretched with

a very fine-woven polyester mesh. The mesh is coated with a
light-sensitive emulsion, exposed to film and then developed. A~ #
stencil of the artwork results and ink can be forced through the &
developed areas of the stencil on to the surface of the product :
with remarkable precision. This process is fast, inexpensive ,
and suitable for an almost limitless range of substrates. {

-White Materials

Metallic inks (gold and silver) have a reduced life due to their formulation.
No guarantee for adhesion, chemical resistance (including perspiration) or
abrasion resistance can be given on these colours. Some products can be
over-varnished (at additional cost) to protect metallic colours and this should
be requested in writing at the time of placing the order.

[— Most Popular Pen Colours -

Reflex Blue

Process Blue

Warm Red

Red 485

Red 032

Orange 021

Most Popular Pantone Colours

Pantone Green

White

80



Index

#

3-in-1 Highlighter Pencil...

A

Abacus Ballpen
Absolute® Ballpen Range....
Absolute® Softfeel Ballpen .
Academie Rollerball
Alaska® Eco Ballpen

64,73

Alaska® Frost Ballpen 2
Albion™ Ballpen

Albion™ Ballpen 67
Albion™ Colour Ballpen ..o 5
Albion™ Frost Ballpen 5
Albion™ Grip Ballpen

Alpine Chrome Ballpen 2
Amazon Ballpen 24
Artemis Roller. 24
Asquith™ Softfeel Ballpen.........cccoooiviviiniics 32
Atomic USB Ballpen 12
Audley™ Softfeel Ballpen.............ccccccciiviiiciiccriincinnieen. 30
Aurora Ballpen 25
Avant-Garde Roller 49
Axis Spinner Ballpen 12
B

Balfour Ballpen 25
Bamboo Stickpen. 76
Bella Ballpen 24
Bella Ballpen Range 24
Belmont Ballpen 18
Biarritz Ballpoint Pen ... 49
Biosense™ Ballpen 69
Biosense™ Wheatstraw Ballpen 77
Biostick Duo Ballpen. 71
Buckingham Ballpen 26
Bullet Ballpen 26
Cc

Capri Ballpen

Carnaby Ballpen
Carnival Crayons - 6 Pack...........c.........
Carnival Pencils - 6 Pack (Half Size).............
Carpenter Pencil
Carrick™ Range
Chalfont™ Range
Cheviot™ Fashion Ballpen.......
Classic Multi-Function Ballpe|
Cobra Braid Ballpen
Consul Ballpen

Contour®-i Extra 8
Contour®-i Glow Ballpen 7
Contour®-i Noir 8
Contour® Argent

Contour® Ballpen

Contour® Bamboo Ballpen..........cccccoevvvvininiiisicinnn. 69
Contour® Digital Ballpen ... 7
Contour® Digital Softfeel Ballpen 7
Contour® Eco Ballpen ... 71

Contour® Extra,
Contour® Frost
Contour® Metal Softfeel Ballpen
Contour® Pastel Ballpen.............
Contour® Wheatstraw Ballpen

Contour® Wrap Ballpen ...
Corona Ballpen

Corporate Cap Ballpen ... 12,68
Cromore Ballpen 18
Cross® Calais Ballpoint Pen ... 54
Cross® Stratford Ballpoint Pen 54
Cross® Tech 2 Ballpoint Pen .. .54
D

Digimax™ Ballpen 11
Dry Wipe Marker Pro ..., 66
Duo Highlighter 63
E

Electra® Ballpen 20
Electra® Classic Ballpen ... 21
Electra® Classic Softfeel Range............cccccccccoviiiviiccn 22
Electra® Enterprise Ballpen 6

81

Electra® Fountain Pen ...... .20
Electra® Inkredible® Roller 21
Electra® Mechanical 20
Electra® Noir Ballpen ... 21
Electra® Oro Ballpen 22
Electra® Rollerball 20
Electra® Satin Grip Ballpen . B 22
Electra® Set - PB27 39
Electra® Softfeel Range. 21
Electra® Touch Ballpen. ... 22
Ergo Ballpen 18
Ergo Softfeel Ballpen 19
Ergo Softfeel Set - PB27 39
Excelsior Ballpen 28

F

Fabium™ Softfeel Range
Fashion Ballpoint Pen ....
Fitzalan™ Ballpen
Flip Ballpen
Fontaine Range
Foyle Ballpen
FSC® Certified Carpenter Pencil .
FSC® Certified Wooden Pencil ....
Futura Digital Ballpen

G

Garland™ Ballpen 6
Garland™ Bamboo Ballpen.........ccccccoovoiriiiiiiccicnn. 69
Garland™ Softfeel Ballpen..........cccccccoviivicc 4
Giotto Ballpen 28
Giotto Metal Range. 30
Giotto Metal Set - PB27.......ccc..cccoovvvvnrviionriniccccn 40
Giotto Set - PB27 40
Global™ Ballpen 75
Grosvenor Range 38
Guest Mechanical Pencil . oo 59

H

Harrier® Nouveau Ballpen.
Harrow™ Softfeel Ballpen .
Hauser® 4-in-1 Inkredible® Roller
Hauser® Billi Inkredible® Roller.
Hauser® Glow Highlighter

Hauser® Tango Mechanical Pencil .............c.cccccccovveener. 55
Helios Highlighter 63
Hi-5 Highlighter 64
Hi-Cap Ballpen 9
Hi-Spin Highlighter. 64
Hi-Wood Mini Pencil Set 64,73
J

Jackstraw™ Ballpen 77
Jolie Ballpen 9
Jumbostick Ballpen 70
LaFleur Ballpoint Pen 49
Lucerne Range 29
M

Malta Ballpen 9
Match Ballpen 23
Metro Colour Ballpen. 10
Metro Extra Ballpen 10
Metro Metallic Ballpen ..., 10
Mira Ballpen Range 10
Montfort Range 49
Mood® Softfeel Ballpen 17
Mood® Softfeel Mechanical Pencil 58

Mood® Softfeel Set - PB27
Moulin Ballpoint Pen ......... I
Moulin Mechanical Pencil................cccccccooioiniiiien 53

Moulin Rollerball 53
Moville Extra Ballpen . 13
Moville Metallic Ballpen 13
Mulgrave™ Softfeel Ballpen ..o, 30
Norston-i™ Softfeel Ballpen ..., 30

0]

One Earth™ Ballpen
Oriel™ Wheatstraw Ballpen
Oslo Extra Ballpen

Oslo Metal Ballpen 23

Panda™ Bamboo Ballpen........
Panther™ Eco Extra Ballpen.... -
Permanent Marker Pro................ SRRSO 1<)

Pierre Cardin® Lustrous Ballpoint Pen 52
Pierre Cardin® Lustrous Mechanical Pencil 52
Pierre Cardin® Lustrous Rollerball ............................ 52
Poppy Pencil 59
Poppy Pencil 73
Portman™ Softfeel Range............cccccccovviccriiniinniocnee 37

PS01 Pen+ Promo Set
PS04 Pen+ Promo Set
PS05 Pen+ Promo Set
PS07 Pen+ Promo Set..........ccooooooemiiircioireieccec
PS08 Pen+ Promo Set.
PS12 Pen+ Promo Set..

Q

Quad Ballpen 13,68
R

Recycled Mechanical Pencil..........cccccccccocciiiinic. 74
Recycled Paper Pen 74
Recycled Paper Pencil 74
Recyclo™ Ballpen 72
Remus Range 23
Remus Set - PB27 39
Rodeo Bamboo Gift Set ... 70
S

Sefton™ Ballpen, 32
Setanta Frost Ballpen ... 13
Sharp Set 65
Sheaffer® 100 Ballpoint Pen...........cccccccoovviiviiiii 56

Sheaffer® Sentinel Chrome....
Sheaffer® Sentinel Colours
Smart-i Ballpen
Spectrum Hi-Max® Ballpen ....
Spectrum Max® Ballpen ...
Spirit Fossil-Free™ Ballpen.. .
Spot Colour Wrap around Barrel .19
Standard NE Pencil
Standard WE Pencil
Starlight Highlighter
Stealth Softfeel Pencil...............cccoooooiiiiie
Strawcraft™ Ballpen
Suede Pouch
Supersaver® Click Ballpen
Supersaver® Colour Ballpen ...
Supersaver® Extra Ballpen......
Supersaver® Fine Roller .....
Supersaver® Pastel Ballpen

Supersaver® Softfeel Ballpen . 15
Supersaver® Softfeel Ballpen 4
Supersaver® WE Pencil ... 74

Sylvan™ Bamboo Ballpen...
System™ 013 Ballpen........ .
System™ 031 Ballpen ... 67

T
The Pen for Life™ 46
Topper Set. 65
Touch Light Ballpen 28
Tournier Ballpoint Pen 46
Tournier Fountain Pen.............cccccoooiioeriiniccnnn. 46
Tradesman Ballpen 23
Transfer Wrap: 76
Triangular Highlighter ... 63
Tri Spinner Ballpen 14
u

USB-i Metal Ballpen 32
\"

Vienna Ballpen 14
Viper Colour Ballpen 14
Vogue Biofree® Ballpen ... 14
W

Woodcraft™ Ballpen 75



raphaeldesign.

giving you the best ideas

PROMOTIONAL GIFTS. CLOTHING. EXHIBITIONS. DESIGN. PRINT. WEBSITES.

01543 261220 E®J rRaphael Design Limited
= info@raphaeldesign.co.uk Raphael Court

Upper St. John Street
www.raphaelgifts.co.uk Lichfield WS14 9DX




